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Mon Mar 1 8:18am ET

Week 1

9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen

Ben Roethlisberger
Mitch Trubisky
Alvin Kamara
Marlon Mack
Davante Adams
D.K. Metcalf

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Eric Ebron

Josh Lambo
Kansas City Chiefs
Drew Lock

Brian Hill

Chris Thompson
Parris Campbell
Randall Cobb
Robert Woods
Mike Gesicki

Christopher Herndon

Miles Sanders

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
CHI
NOR
IND
GNB
SEA
PIT
PIT
JAC

D/ST KAN

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
RB

DEN
ATL
JAC
IND
HOU
LAR
MIA
NYJ
PHI
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@NYG
@DET
v TAM
@JAC
@MIN
@ATL
@NYG
@NYG
v IND
v HOU
v TEN
v SEA
v IND
@JAC
@KAN
v DAL
@NWE
@BUF
@WAS

B.AM.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY

Tom Brady

Kirk Cousins
Saquon Barkley
David Johnson
Brandin Cooks
Stefon Diggs
Emmanuel Sanders
Jack Doyle

Ryan Succop
Green Bay Packers
Nick Foles

Kareem Hunt
Adrian Peterson
D'Andre Swift

Mike Evans

Justin Jefferson
Jalen Reagor
Jimmy Graham

QB
QB
RB

TAM
MIN

NYG
HOU
HOU
BUF
NOR
IND

TAM

D/ST GNB

QB
RB

CHI
CLE
DET
DET
TAM
MIN
PHI
CHI

13
7
11
8
8
11
6
7
13
5
11
9
5
5
13
7
9
11

@NOR
v GNB
v PIT

@KAN
@KAN
v NYJ

v TAM
@JAC
@NOR
@MIN

@DET
@BAL
v CHI

v CHI

@NOR
v GNB
@WAS
@DET

BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta

Teddy Bridgewater
Derek Carr

Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Keenan Allen

Will Fuller
DeVante Parker
Travis Kelce
Robbie Gould

New England Patriots

Tyrod Taylor
Le'Veon Bell
Leonard Fournette
N'Keal Harry
Golden Tate
Devin Asiasi

Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CAR
Lv
CLE
DAL
LAC
HOU
MIA
KAN
SFO

D/ST NWE

LAC
KAN
TAM
NWE
NYG
NWE
PIT

D/ST MIN

13
6
9

10
6
8
7

10

11
5
6

10

13
5

11
5
4
7

v LV
@CAR
@BAL
@LAR
@CIN
@KAN
@NWE
v HOU
v ARI
v MIA
@CIN
v HOU
@NOR
v MIA
v PIT
v MIA
@NYG
v GNB

30.00
32.00
25.50
6.50
36.00
18.00
23.00
1.50
12.00
6.00
15.00
2.00
1.00
10.00
3.00
14.00
4.50
6.00
0.00

31.00
28.00
9.00
21.50
3.00
12.00
9.50
5.50
6.00
9.00
0.00
9.00
12.50
12.50
7.50
3.00
5.50
10.50

23.00
16.00
6.50
30.50
5.00
15.00
6.00
15.00
10.00
7.00
8.00
5.00
1.50
5.50
0.00
0.00
9.00
6.00
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Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera

Matt Ryan
Matthew Stafford
Mark Ingram
Christian McCaffrey
D.J. Chark

Marvin Jones
Calvin Ridley
Darren Waller
Harrison Butker
Pittsburgh Steelers
Philip Rivers

Tevin Coleman
Duke Johnson
Phillip Lindsay
Damiere Byrd
Diontae Johnson
Jonnu Smith

Matt Prater

Mike Williams

Bill Swerskis Superfans -

Cam Newton
Deshaun Watson
Dalvin Cook
Austin Ekeler
A.J. Brown
Amari Cooper
Jamison Crowder
Evan Engram
Greg Zuerlein
Baltimore Ravens
Ryan Tannehill
Jordan Howard
Sony Michel
James White
Danny Amendola
Robby Anderson
Cole Beasley
Dallas Goedert
Kenny Golladay

QB
QB
RB

ATL
DET
BAL
CAR
JAC
DET
ATL
LV
KAN

D/ST PIT

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
WR

QB
QB
RB

IND
SFO
HOU
DEN
NWE
PIT
TEN
DET
LAC

NWE
HOU
MIN
LAC
TEN
DAL
NYJ
NYG
DAL

D/ST BAL

QB
RB

TEN
PHI
NWE
NWE
DET
CAR
BUF
PHI
DET

10
5
7

13
8
5

10
6

10
4
7
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VSEA  31.00
v CHI 19.00
v CLE 2.00
VLV 33.50
v IND 10.50
v CHI 7.00
VSEA 3150
@CAR 7.00
VHOU  10.00
@NYG  7.00
@JAC  19.00
v ARI 1.50
@KAN 1.00
v TEN 3.50
v MIA 0.00
@NYG  8.00
@DEN 12.00
v CHI 12.00
@CIN 8.00

arc Stroum
VMIA  33.00
@KAN  28.00
VGNB  29.50
@CIN 8.50
@DEN 5.50
@LAR  13.00
@BUF  23.50
v PIT 1.00
@LAR 5.00
v CLE 11.00
@DEN 24.00
@WAS  10.00
v MIA 13.00
v MIA 6.50
v CHI 10.50
VLV 25.00
v NYJ 7.00
@WAS 21.00
v CHI 0.00
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Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale

Drew Brees
Jared Goff
Kenyan Drake
Derrick Henry
Chris Godwin
DeSean Jackson
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Matt Breida
Kerryon Johnson
Tony Pollard
Larry Fitzgerald
Sterling Shepard
Willie Snead
Jared Cook

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

NOR
LAR
ARI
TEN
TAM
PHI
MIN
PHI
NOR

D/ST NOR

QB
RB

MIA
MIA
DET
DAL
ARI
NYG
BAL
NOR
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v TAM
v DAL
@SFO
@DEN
@NOR
@WAS
v GNB
@WAS
v TAM
v TAM
@NWE
@NWE
v CHI
@LAR
@SFO
v PIT

v CLE
v TAM

20.00
11.00
17.00
13.50
10.00
5.00
30.00
9.50
10.00
18.00
7.00
2.00
1.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
15.00
10.50
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Lebanese Mafia - ANTHONY JOSEPH/TIM VAILLETTE Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vARI 26.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvLAC 20.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vSEA 16.00 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vPIT 27.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @JAC 11.00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ATL 23.00 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @LAR 6.50 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v HOU 23.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 VvTEN 7.00 * John Brown WR BUF 11 vNYJ 17.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @BAL 8.50 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vSEA 19.50 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VvTAM 2.50 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @DET 9.50 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vARI 6.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vSEA 450 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 VTEN 200 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 vCLE 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v NYJ 6.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 vARI 400 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @CIN 0.00 Jarrett Stidham QB NWE 5 vMIA 0.00

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @NWE 0.00 AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 @MIN 1.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vDAL 0.00 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vCLE 22.00
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TAM 13 @NOR 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @SFO 11.50
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vARI 0.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vARI 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 VvTEN 17.50 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vPIT 29.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @MIN 12.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 VvTEN 0.00
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @LAR 3.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vCHI 14.50
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vNYJ 41.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @LAR 20.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vHOU 29.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @WAS 22.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 @DET 5.00 * James Conner RB PIT 4 @NYG 1.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvLAC 6.50 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @MIN 19.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vHOU 1350 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvLAC 5.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vDAL 6.00 * A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvLAC 750 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vLV 7.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ATL 13.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @CIN 9.50 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vCLE 21.50 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @KAN 200 * Joey Slye K CAR 13 vLV 11.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @JAC 4.00 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @DET 3.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VIND 28.00 Dwayne Haskins QB PIT 4 @NYG 15.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @NOR 8.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vVvDAL 3.50
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vNYJ 10.50 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vPHI 4.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VIND 8.50 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @CIN 16.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @MIN 16.00 Bryan Edwards WR LV 6 @CAR 0.50
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 @CAR 7.50 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @SFO 0.50
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vHOU 18.50 Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @DET 16.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 @ATL 11.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @BAL 2.00
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @SFO 34.00 *

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @ATL 42.00 *

Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vARI 25.00 *

Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vNYJ 750 *

Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @BAL 3.50 *

Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vMIA 950 *

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @JAC 7.00 *

Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 vDAL 550 *

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vSEA 8.00 *

Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 @CIN 6.00 *

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @MIN 44.00

Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 vMIA 3.00

Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @JAC 27.00

Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VvTAM 4.00

Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vHOU 0.50

Equanimeous St. BrowWR GNB 5 @MIN 0.00

0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 @NOR 12.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NOR 1.00

Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vMIA 0.00 IR

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS - BRIAN KEYES

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvCLE 36.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @BAL 13.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 VvTEN 18.50 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CAR 45.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vVvCLE 1250 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @SFO 22.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vPHI 850 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NOR 2.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @DEN 3.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 @ATL 5.00 *

Sam Darnold QB NYJ @BUF 16.00
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC v IND 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @DET 7.50
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Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @WAS 5.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @LAR 7.50
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @JAC 2.00
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 vGNB 1.50
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Week 2

9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen

Ben Roethlisberger
Mitch Trubisky
Alvin Kamara
Miles Sanders
Davante Adams

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Robert Woods
Mike Gesicki

Josh Lambo
Kansas City Chiefs
Drew Lock

Carlos Hyde
Jerick McKinnon
Parris Campbell
D.K. Metcalf

Laviska Shenault Jr.

Eric Ebron

QB PIT
QB CHI
RB NOR
RB PHI
WR GNB
WR PIT
WR LAR
TE MIA
K JAC
D/ST KAN
QB DEN
RB SEA
RB SFO
WR IND
WR SEA
WR JAC
TE PIT

Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
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v DEN
vNYG
@LVv

v LAR
v DET
v DEN
@PHI

v BUF
@TEN
@LAC
@PIT

v NWE
@NYJ
v MIN

v NWE
@TEN
v DEN
v SFO

B.AM.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY

Tom Brady

Kirk Cousins
Saquon Barkley
Kareem Hunt
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Emmanuel Sanders
Jimmy Graham
Ryan Succop
Green Bay Packers
Nick Foles

David Johnson
Adrian Peterson
D'Andre Swift
Brandin Cooks
Justin Jefferson
Jalen Reagor

Tyler Eifert

Jack Doyle

QB TAM
QB MIN
RB NYG
RB CLE
WR BUF
WR TAM
WR NOR
TE CHI
K TAM
D/ST GNB
QB CHI
RB HOU
RB DET
RB DET
WR HOU
WR MIN
WR PHI
TE JAC
TE IND

13
7
11
9
11
13

v CAR
@IND
@CHI
v CIN
@MIA
v CAR
@LVv
vNYG
v CAR
v DET
vNYG
v BAL
@GNB
@GNB
v BAL
@IND
v LAR
@TEN
v MIN

BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta

Teddy Bridgewater
Derek Carr

Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Keenan Allen

Will Fuller
DeVante Parker
Travis Kelce
Robbie Gould

New England Patriots

Tyrod Taylor
Le'Veon Bell
Leonard Fournette
N'Keal Harry
Golden Tate
Devin Asiasi

Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings

QB CAR
QB LV

RB CLE
RB DAL
WR LAC
WR HOU
WR MIA
TE KAN
K SFO
D/ST NWE
QB LAC
RB KAN
RB TAM
WR NWE
WR NYG
TE NWE
K PIT

D/ST MIN

13
6
9

10
6
8
7

10

11
5
6

10

13
5

11
5
4
7

@TAM
v NOR
v CIN

v ATL

v KAN
v BAL

v BUF
@LAC
@NYJ
@SEA
v KAN
@LAC
v CAR
@SEA
@CHI

@SEA
v DEN
@IND

27.00
20.00
40.50
23.50
4.50
7.50
13.00
24.00
5.00
6.00
0.00
4.00
17.00
0.00
20.00
7.50
5.50
0.50

14.00
1.00
2.00

27.00

26.00

20.50
1.50
1.50
7.00

18.00
0.00
5.00
4.00
9.50

11.50
5.50
6.00

11.50
0.00

12.00
32.00
32.50
24.00
12.50
0.00
14.50
20.50
8.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
37.00
11.00
6.50
0.00
6.00
6.00
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Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera

Matt Ryan
Matthew Stafford
Mark Ingram
Christian McCaffrey
D.J. Chark

Marvin Jones
Calvin Ridley
Darren Waller
Harrison Butker
Pittsburgh Steelers
Philip Rivers
Peyton Barber
Tevin Coleman
Darrel Williams
Diontae Johnson
Mike Williams
Jonnu Smith

Matt Prater

Phillip Lindsay

Bill Swerskis Superfans -

Cam Newton
Deshaun Watson
Dalvin Cook
Austin Ekeler
Robby Anderson
Amari Cooper
Corey Davis
Dallas Goedert
Greg Zuerlein
Baltimore Ravens
Ryan Tannehill
Jordan Howard
Sony Michel
James White
Danny Amendola
Scott Miller

Evan Engram
A.J. Brown
Jamison Crowder
Kenny Golladay

QB
QB
RB

ATL
DET
BAL
CAR
JAC
DET
ATL
LV
KAN

D/ST PIT

QB
QB
RB

IND
WAS
SFO
KAN
PIT
LAC
TEN
DET
DEN

NWE
HOU
MIN
LAC
CAR
DAL
TEN
PHI
DAL

D/ST BAL

QB
RB

TEN
PHI
NWE
NWE
DET
TAM
NYG
TEN
NYJ
DET

10
5
7

13
8
5

10
6

10
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@DAL 41.00
@GNB 22.00
@HOU  18.00
@TAM  29.00
@TEN  10.00
@GNB 11.00
@DAL 27.50
vNOR  23.00
@LAC 12.00
v DEN 15.00
v MIN 14.00
@ARI 0.00
@NYJ 4.00
@LAC 1.50
v DEN 20.00
v KAN 2.00
v JAC 24.00
@GNB  3.00
@PIT 0.00
arc Stroum
@SEA  45.00
v BAL 18.00
@IND  19.00
v KAN 16.00
@TAM 14.50
v ATL 13.00
v JAC 11.50
vLAR 5.00
v ATL 11.00
@HOU  17.00
vJAC  38.00
v LAR 10.00
@SEA 1.00
@SEA 0.00
@GNB  3.00
v CAR 2.00
@CHI 9.00
vJAC 0.00
v SFO 0.00
@GNB  0.00
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Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale

Drew Brees
Jared Goff
Kenyan Drake
Derrick Henry
Sterling Shepard
Willie Snead
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Matt Breida
Kerryon Johnson
Tony Pollard
Larry Fitzgerald
Chris Godwin
DeSean Jackson
Jared Cook

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

NOR
LAR
ARI
TEN
NYG
BAL
MIN
PHI
NOR

D/ST NOR

QB
RB

MIA
MIA
DET
DAL
ARI
TAM
PHI
NOR
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@@LV 18.00
@PHI 32.00
v WAS 9.00
vJAC 8.00
@CHI 3.00
@Hou 3.00
@IND 4.50
v LAR 6.50
@@LV 6.00
@@LV 4.00
v BUF 30.00
v BUF 3.50
@GNB  13.00
v ATL 0.50
v WAS 8.50
v CAR 0.00
v LAR 9.00
@@LV 9.00
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Lebanese Mafia - ANTHONY JOSEPH/TIM VAILLETTE Ryquell Armstead — RB JAC 8 @TEN ~ 0.00 IR

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @NYJ 1900 * Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani

Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @DAL 6.00 *

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @PHI 23.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @CLE 3400 =

Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VMIN 2100 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @CHI 1000 *

Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 VATL  6.00 * Chris Carson _RBSEA 6 VNWE 1850 *

Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @PIT 8.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB° KAN 10 @LAC 9.00 *

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 VCIN 550 * John Brown WR BUF 11 @MIA  19.00 *

Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @PIT 16.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @DAL 3.00 *

Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @P|T 8.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vNYG 4.50 *

Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 11 @MIA 300 * T.J. Hockenson Te DET 5 @GNB 800 *

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VKAN  29.00 Justin Tucker K _BAL 7 @HOU 17.00 *

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VBUF 0.00 San F_ranc_lsco 49ers D/STSFO 11 @NYJ 1.00 *

Ke'ShawnVaughn ~ RB TAM 13 VCAR 0.0 Jameis Winston QB NOR 6 @LV 0.00

Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NYJ  0.00 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @HOU 550

Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @LV 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvWAS 1.50

George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NYJ 0.0 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 VDEN 050

Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VDET 1100 Brandon Alyuk WR SFO 11 @NYJ 3.0

Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 10 VATL 100 Davius Slayton WR NYG 11 @CHI 450
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @PIT 7.50

Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @DAL 1850

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @MIA  47.00 * Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @LAC 35.00 *

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 VCAR 1300 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 VATL 5600 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @CLE 10.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VLAR 17.00 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LAC 20.50 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @ARI 15.50 *

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @PH| 11.50 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vDET 55.00 *

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @TAM 16.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @CLE 1750 *

Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VKAN 1100 * A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @CLE ~ 350 *

Daniel Carlson K LV 6 v NOR 12.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VNWE 16.50 *

Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND 7 VvMIN 1400 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @HOU 250 *

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @TEN  33.00 Joey Slye K _CAR 13 @TAM 500 *

Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 vNYG 250 Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 vNYG 7.00 *

Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @MIA 3.00 Dwayne Haskins QB PIT 4 v DEN 15.00

JamesRobinson ~ RB JAC 8 @TEN 2250 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @PHI  1.00

Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vDET 5.50 James Conner RB PIT 4 v DEN 22.00

Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 vNOR 0.50 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvKAN 11.00

Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @LAC 1.50 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VvWAS 6.00

Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 vNWE 0.00 Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vNYG 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v DET 7.50

Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette Logan Thomas TEWAS 8 @ART 400

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VWAS 43.00 *

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvNWE 50.00 *

Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vMIN 050 *

Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NYJ 25.00 *

Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 VvCIN 18.00 *

Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @SEA 21.00 *

TY Hilton WR IND 7 vMIN 3.50 *

Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @PHI 2850 *

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @DAL 17.00 *

Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 v KAN 1.00 *

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvDET 24.50

Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @SEA 6.00

Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @LV 3.00

Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @MIA 8.00

Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @DAL 14.00

Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @LAC 6.00

0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 vCAR 1.50

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v CAR 11.00

Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @SEA 0.00 IR

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS - BRIAN KEYES

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @HOU 20.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VvCIN 23.00 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @PHI 4.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvNOR 1050 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @HOU 6.50 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VWAS 17.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vATL 13.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vCAR 0.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vJAC 11.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 VvNWE 3.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 vSFO 14.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @PIT 16.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vNYG 20.50
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VLAR 4.50
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 v CAR 0.00
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 vJAC 13.50
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @ARI 22.50
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @IND 0.50
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Week 3

9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen

Ben Roethlisberger
Mitch Trubisky

Alvin Kamara

Miles Sanders

D.K. Metcalf
Laviska Shenault Jr.
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Mike Gesicki
Rodrigo Blankenship
Kansas City Chiefs
Drew Lock

Carlos Hyde

Jerick McKinnon
Davante Adams
Chase Claypool
Robert Woods

Eric Ebron
Christopher Herndon

QB
QB
RB

PIT
CHI
NOR
PHI
SEA
JAC
PIT
MIA
IND

D/ST KAN

QB
RB

DEN
SEA
SFO
GNB
PIT
LAR
PIT
NYJ
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v HOU
@ATL
v GNB
v CIN
v DAL
v MIA
v HOU
@JAC
v NYJ
@BAL
v TAM
v DAL
@NYG
@NOR
v HOU
@BUF
v HOU
@IND

B.AM.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY

Tom Brady
Kirk Cousins
Kareem Hunt
David Johnson
Brandin Cooks
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Jimmy Graham
Ryan Succop

Washington FB Team

Jeff Driskel
Devonta Freeman
Adrian Peterson
D'Andre Swift
Justin Jefferson
Emmanuel Sanders
Mike Williams
Tyler Eifert
Saquon Barkley
Jalen Reagor
Jack Doyle

QB
QB
RB

TAM
MIN
CLE
HOU
HOU
BUF
TAM
CHI
TAM

D/ST WAS

QB
RB
RB

DEN
BUF
DET
DET
MIN
NOR
LAC
JAC
NYG
PHI
IND

13

= =
~NoRhooo~wuulRuo

@DEN
v TEN
v WAS
@PIT
@PIT
v LAR
@DEN
@ATL
@DEN
@CLE
v TAM
v LAR
@ARI
@ARI
v TEN
v GNB
v CAR
v MIA
v SFO
v CIN
v NYJ

BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta

Derek Carr

Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Leonard Fournette
Keenan Allen

Will Fuller
DeVante Parker
Travis Kelce
Robbie Gould

New England Patriots

Teddy Bridgewater
Tyrod Taylor
Le'Veon Bell
N'Keal Harry
Golden Tate

Devin Asiasi

Chris Boswell
Minnesota Vikings

QB

Lv
CLE
DAL
TAM
LAC
HOU
MIA
KAN
SFO

D/ST NWE

CAR
LAC
KAN
NWE
NYG
NWE
PIT

D/ST MIN

6
9
10
13
6
8
7
10
11
5
13
6
10
5
11
5
4
7

@NWE
v WAS
@SEA
@DEN
v CAR
@PIT
@JAC
@BAL
@NYG
v LV
@LAC
v CAR
@BAL
v LV

v SFO
v LV

v HOU
v TEN

25.00
15.00
40.50
12.00
20.00
5.50
15.00
8.50
12.00
5.00
0.00
2.50
17.50
0.00
2.50
19.50
14.50
3.50

32.00
32.00
13.00
15.00
3.50
13.00
15.00
23.00
8.00
2.00
14.00
1.00
8.50
1.50
29.50
14.00
1.50
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.00
30.50
18.00
2.00
26.50
14.00
8.50
11.00
14.00
15.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
5.50
0.00
8.00
4.00

EE N T

EE O .

IR

IR

E T

Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera

Matt Ryan
Matthew Stafford
Myles Gaskin
Mark Ingram
Diontae Johnson
Marvin Jones
Calvin Ridley
Darren Waller
Harrison Butker
Pittsburgh Steelers
Philip Rivers
Dion Lewis
Darrel Williams
Jamaal Williams
D.J. Chark
Isaiah Ford
Jonnu Smith
Matt Prater
Tevin Coleman
Phillip Lindsay
Christian McCaffrey

Bill Swerskis Superfans -

Cam Newton
Deshaun Watson
Dalvin Cook
Austin Ekeler
Amari Cooper
Corey Davis
Kenny Golladay
Dallas Goedert
Greg Zuerlein
Baltimore Ravens
Ryan Tannehill
Mike Davis
Alexander Mattison
Sony Michel
Robby Anderson
Scott Miller

Evan Engram
James White

A.J. Brown
Jamison Crowder

QB
QB
RB

ATL
DET
MIA
BAL
PIT
DET
ATL
LV
KAN

D/ST PIT

QB
RB

RB
RB

QB
QB
RB

IND

NYG
KAN
GNB
JAC
MIA

TEN
DET
SFO
DEN
CAR

NWE
HOU
MIN
LAC
DAL
TEN
DET
PHI
DAL

D/ST BAL

QB
RB

TEN
CAR
MIN
NWE
CAR
TAM
NYG
NWE
TEN
NYJ

10 vCHI 15.00
@ARI 24.00
@JAC 10.50
v KAN 3.00
v HOU 0.00
@ARI 6.50
v CHI 13.50

@NWE 1.00
@BAL 3.00
v HOU 9.00
v NYJ 15.00
v SFO 1.50
@BAL 1.00
@NOR 1.50
v MIA 0.00
@JAC 2.00
@MIN 8.50
@ARI 16.00
@NYG 0.00
v TAM 0.00
@LAC 0.00

B P 2R B oo B
Duhor~oougSRE~NrBoBur~N~0

Marc Stroum

5 vLVv 14.00
8 @PIT 23.00
7 vTEN  30.00
6 VCAR 2850
10 @SEA 12.50
4 @MIN 8.50
5 @ARI 15.00
9 VCIN 0.50
10 @SEA 7.00
7 v KAN 11.00
4 @MIN 11.50
13 @LAC  19.00
7 VvTEN 2.00
5 vLVv 14.00
13 @LAC 7.50

13 @DEN 9.50
11 vSFO 3.50
5 vLV 0.00
4 @MIN 0.00
10 @IND 0.00

EE N .

IR

IR

E N . T

IR
IR
IR

Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale

Drew Brees
Jared Goff
Kenyan Drake
Derrick Henry
Chris Godwin
Willie Snead
Adam Thielen
Zach Ertz

Wil Lutz

New Orleans Saints
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Matt Breida
Kerryon Johnson
Tony Pollard
Larry Fitzgerald
DeSean Jackson
Mohamed Sanu
Jared Cook
Sterling Shepard

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB

NOR
LAR
ARI
TEN
TAM
BAL
MIN
PHI
NOR

D/ST NOR

QB
RB

MIA
MIA
DET
DAL
ARI
PHI
DET
NOR
NYG

v GNB 3.00
v SFO 0.00

6 v GNB 34.00
9 @BUF 37.00
8 VvDET 7.50
4 @MIN 33.00
13 @DEN 15.50
7 vKAN 1.00
7 VTEN 10.50
9 vCIN 10.50
6 vGNB 13.00
6 vGNB 1.00
7 @JAC 33.50
7 @JAC 0.00
5 @ARI 2.50
10 @SEA 0.50
8 VvDET 0.50
9 vCIN 2.00
5 @ARI 0.50
6

11

E T
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Lebanese Mafia - ANTHONY JOSEPH/TIM VAILLETTE Ryquell Armstead — RBJAC 8 vMIA 000 IR

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 vCAR 2000 * Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani

Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vCHI 1850 *

Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 9 @BUF 2150 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @PHI 2600 *

Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VNYJ 1550 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vSFO 1000 *

Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @SEA 2500 * Chris Carson _RBSEA 6 VDAL 850 %

Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vTAM 7.50 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB° KAN 10 @BAL 15.50 *

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 VWAS 500 * John Brown WR BUF 11 vLAR 0.00 *

Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vTAM 6.50 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VMIA 6.00 *

Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @NOR 16.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @ATL 24.00 *

Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 11 VLAR 500 * T.J. Hockenson Te DET 5 @ARI 700 *

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @NYG  0.00 Justin Tucker K _BAL 7 VKAN 900 *

Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 @JAC 0.00 San F_ranc_lsco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @NYG 8.00 *

Ke'ShawnVaughn ~ RB TAM 13 @DEN  0.00 Jameis Winston QB NOR 6 VvGNB  0.00

Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NYG  0.00 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VKAN 500

Michael Thomas ~ WR NOR 6 VGNB  0.00 Chase Bdmonds  RB ARl 8 VDET  4.00

George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NYG  0.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vHOU  1.00

Brandon McManus K DEN 5 vTAM 6.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NYG  22.50

Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 10 @SEA  5.00 Julio Jones WRATL 10 v CHI 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vSFO 6.50

. . Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vCHI 7.50

Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vTAM 0.00 IR

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vLAR 49.00 *

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @BAL 57.00 * Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PHI 6.00 *

James Robinson RB JAC 8 VMIA 3500 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @SEA 4500 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @BAL 18.50 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VvCIN 30.00 *

Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @BUF 21.50 * James Conner RB PIT 4 vHOU 26.00 *

D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @LAC 7.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @NOR 18.00 *

Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VCAR 750 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @PHI 1700 *

Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @NWE 800 * A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @PHI 55 *

Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND 7 vNYJ 3800 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 vDAL 3750 *

Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VMIA 12.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvKAN 350 *

Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 @ATL 5.50 Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VvDET 6.00 *

Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13 @DEN 8.00 Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @BUF 9.00 *

Zack Moss RB BUF 11 VLAR 0.00 Dwayne Haskins QB PIT 4 vHOU 19.00

Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @NOR 24.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @CLE 16.50

Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 vGNB 6.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VCAR 5.00

Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @BAL 950 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @NYG  24.50

Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 vDAL 8.50 KJ Hamler_ WR DEN 5 vTAM 4.50
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @ATL 12.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @NOR 0.50

Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @CLE 5.00

Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VDET 33.00 * Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @BUF 0.00 IR

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvDAL 53.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VvDET 0.00 IR

Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vNYJ 8.00 *

Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vLAR 14.00 *

Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vWAS 7.00 *

Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vLV 3.00 *

TY Hilton WR IND 7 VvNYJ 6.50 *

Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @BUF 7.00 *

Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vCHI 8.00 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @DEN 15.00 *

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @NOR 33.00

Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 vLV 38.50

Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NYG 0.00

Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vGNB 5.50

Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vCHI 3.00

Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @BAL 19.00

0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 @DEN 5.50

Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 v CAR 2.00

Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vLV 0.00 IR

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS - BRIAN KEYES

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvKAN 18.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VvWAS 20.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vTAM 5.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @ATL 5.00 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvKAN 200 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VDET 18.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @SEA 8.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @DEN 7.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @MIN 26.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 vDAL 14.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 @IND 12.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @BUF 1.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NWE 9.50
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VvCIN 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @DEN 0.00
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 @MIN 6.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @CLE 10.00
Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 @NYG 3.00
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Week 4
9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Nick Foles QB CHI 11 vIND 15.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @GNB 12.00 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 vPHI 13.00 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvNOR 32.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @DET 2250 % Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vSEA 750 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vPHI 2250 % Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @WAS 1350 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @MIA 12.00 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @CIN 27.00 *
Malik Taylor WR GNB 5 VATL 250 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vNOR 050 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNYG 6.00 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @GNB 0.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VvSEA 150 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvBUF 1250 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @SFO 5.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 v NWE 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v NWE 19.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 @NYJ 6.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 0.00 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @CHI 14.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @MIA 0.00 Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @WAS 3.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @SFO 8.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvATL 14.00
Andy Isabella WR ARI 8 @CAR 1.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 0.00
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 @CIN 10.50 Preston Williams WR MIA 7 VvSEA 3.50
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 0.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 0.00
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 10 v DEN 1.50 Matt Prater K DET 5 vNOR 3.00
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 VvATL 4.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 0.00
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00 IR Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00 IR
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VATL 0.00 IR Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v ARI 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY ) )
Tom Brady OB TAM 13 VIAC 4800 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @HOU 17.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vMIN 26.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @DAL 27.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @HOU 3500 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vMIN 9.00 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VARI 2250 %
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vMIN 0.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @TAM 150 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @LV 1400 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vARI 13.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vLAC 2250 % Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vCLE 28.00 *
Tyler Eifert TE JAC 8 @CIN 3.00 * Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vNOR 15.00 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 vLAC 8.00 * Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @LAR 6.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @CAR 2.00 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vCLE 2.00 *
Brett Rypien QB DEN 5 @NYJ 22.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @WAS 400 *
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @LV 8.00 Brian Hoyer QB NWE 5 @KAN 4.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vNOR 13.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vNOR 14.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @HOU 11.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @HOU 12.00 James White RB NWE 5 @KAN 8.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @DET 12.00 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vDEN 13.50
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 @DET 21.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vIND 5.00 Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vLAC 17.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @LAR 0.00 IR Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vCLE 16.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @SFO 0.00 IR Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @KAN 0.00 IR
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @TAM 0.00 IR A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 0.00 IR
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @SFO 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 VARl 3700 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VvBUF 28.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @DET 22.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @DAL 400 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvNYG 17.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vCLE 18.00 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @CAR 3.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @TAM 10.00 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vNOR 0.50 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vMIN 20.00 * Mohamed Sanu WR DET 5 VvNOR 0.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VvSEA 16.00 * Willie Snead WR BAL 7 @WAS 3.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNWE 850 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @HOU 2200 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vPHI 200 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @SFO 400 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @HOU 400 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @DET 5.00 *
Tyrod Taylor QB LAC 6 @TAM 0.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @DET 5.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vNWE 0.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 VSEA 26.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vLAC 0.00 Matt Breida RB MIA 7 vSEA 4.50
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 @KAN 10.50 Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 0.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @LAR 4.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vCLE 12.50
Devin Asiasi TE NWE 5 @KAN 0.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 8 @CAR 1.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAC 0.00
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @KAN 2.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 @SFO 0.00
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @DET 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @LAR 0.00 IR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 7/34



www.rtsports.com
milleneum 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 8:18am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Lebanese Mafia - ANTHONY JOSEPH/TIM VAILLETTE UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS - BRIAN KEYES

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @TAM 36.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @WAS 39.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @GNB 25.50 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @DAL 20.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VNYG 3.50 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NYJ 36.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CHI 7.50 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vBUF 7.50 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vCLE 3.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @WAS 1000 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @NYJ 16.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @CAR 750 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @DAL 14.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vCLE 25.50 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @NYJ 5.50 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vLAC 2.50 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VATL 6.00 * Randy Bullock K CIN 9 vJAC 17.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @LV 4.00 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @MIA 5.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 vDEN 31.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VSEA 0.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vIND 8.50
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @GNB 3.00 Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @SFO 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @LV 11.50 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vLAC 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vPHI 5.50 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vBAL 16.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @DET 0.00 Greg Ward WR PHI 9 @SFO 5.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vPHI 32.50 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VATL 33.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 vCLE 8.00 Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 0.00
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 @CIN 0.00 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta ) ] ]
Josh Allen OB BUF 11 @LV /00 * Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vNWE 25.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 vJAC 19.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vJAC 48.00 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @LAR 10.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @CIN 12.00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @MIA 31.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vNWE 15.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v NWE 950 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VNYG 1750 * John Brown WR BUF 11 @LV 6.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VARI 6.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @GNB 5.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @TAM 4.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vIND 20.50 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 VvBUF 14.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 VvNOR 10.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @CHI 3.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @WAS 8.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @CIN 27.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v PHI 5.00 *
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vDEN 3.50 Jameis Winston QB NOR 6 @DET 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 VvLAC 15.00 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @WAS 1.50
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @LV 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @CAR 12.50
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vJAC 10.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VvBUF 7.50 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vPHI 15.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vNWE 6.00 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @CIN 6.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 @MIA 5.50 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @LAR 5.50
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 vIND 0.00 IR Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @GNB 7.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VATL 0.00 IR Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00 IR
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @CAR 33.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vCLE 54.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @MIA 27.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @SFO 30.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @KAN 4.50 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VATL 20.50 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @LV 19.50 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vPHI 150 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @DAL 4550 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vJAC 1250 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @KAN 4.50 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @MIA 4.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vNWE 11.00 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 VvATL 6.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VNYG 350 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @WAS 2050 *
Joey Slye K CAR 13 VARI 7.00 * Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @CAR 3.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v LAC 5.00 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 VvNYG 9.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VATL 41.00 Dwayne Haskins QB PIT 4 22.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @CHI 3.50 James Conner RB PIT 4 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvBAL 24.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @DET 27.50 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @TAM 3.50
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @GNB 3.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vJAC 0.50
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @CHI 3.50 KJ Hamler WR DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00
0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 vLAC 13.50 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @CAR 9.50
Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 6 @TAM 12.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvBAL 0.50
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @KAN 10.00 IR Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VNYG 0.00 IR
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @GNB 0.00 IR
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Week 5
9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Nick Foles QB CHI 11 vTAM 15.00 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @CLE 7.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 v PHI 30.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vCAR 8.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VLAC 15.00 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @SFO 20.50 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vMIA 1.00 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vCIN 500 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VMIN 26.00 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @HOU 250 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vTAM 400 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 v PHI 050 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v PHI 400 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vCAR 17.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @SFO 1150 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @KAN 1350 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 @PIT 3.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vLV 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 vLV 5.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 vPHI 9.00 *
Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 VLAR 12.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 0.00
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 9 VIND 3.50 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @PIT 34.00 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 0.00
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 0.00
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 @HOU  10.50 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @WAS 18.00 Kenny Stills WR BUF 11 @TEN 1.50
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 10 vARI 3.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vBUF 20.50
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 0.00 Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @CLE 12.00
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 0.00 IR Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vMIA 0.00 IR
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 0.00 IR Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 IR
B.AM.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @CHI 17.00 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBUF 42.00 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VLAC 31.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vJAC 37.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NYJ 16.50 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @SEA 2050 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VIND 1750 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @ATL 2550 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @TEN 15.00 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ATL 15.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @CHI 13.50 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vNYG 3.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SEA 350 * Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vARI 22.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vTAM 11.50 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vNYG 050 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @CHI 15.00 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vNYG 14.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @NYJ 3.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 v CIN 28.00 *
Brett Rypien QB DEN 5 0.00 Joe Flacco QB NYJ 10 VARI 16.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 0.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @NOR 11.50
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vNYG 4.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @SEA 14.50
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 0.00 James White RB NWE 5 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vJAC 27.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBUF 18.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vLAC 18.00 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 VLAC 1.00 Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @CHI 0.00
Tyler Eifert TE JAC 8 @HOU 2.50 Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @DAL 11.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @DAL 0.00 IR Cam Newton QB NWE 5 0.00 IR
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @PIT 0.00 IR Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @NOR 0.00 IR
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @NOR 2850 IR Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vBUF 0.00 IR
Dallas Goedert TE PH 9 @PIT 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @ATL 2800 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @KAN 37.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @SEA 2200 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vLV 6.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @WAS 37.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vNYG 30.50 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBUF 25.50 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @NOR 10.00 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 vJAC 10.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vJAC 1400 * David Moore WR SEA 6 VMIN 0.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @SFO 13.00 * Mohamed Sanu WR DET 5 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vLV 2100 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SEA 2650 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vMIA 6.00 * Zach Ertz TE PH 9 @PIT 050 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @SEA 6.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvLAC 16.00 *
Tyrod Taylor QB LAC 6 @NOR 0.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vLAC 3.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VIND 0.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 @SFO  36.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @CHI 0.00 Matt Breida RB MIA 7 @SFO 5.50
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 0.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @TEN 19.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @DAL 6.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 0.00
Devin Asiasi TE NWE 5 0.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vJAC 7.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 v PHI 9.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 8 @NYJ 5.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5 0.00 Willie Snead WR BAL 7 vCIN 0.00
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 7 @CLE 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CHI 0.00 IR
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 @PIT 0.00 IR
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @DAL 0.00 IR
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VLAC 15.00 IR
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Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vMIA 1.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvCIN 20.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @NOR 40.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VvIND 22.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vCAR 26.00 * Reggie Bonnafon RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CLE 17.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @KAN 28.00 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vNYG 9.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vVvCIN 17.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vVIND 10.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NYJ 23.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vMIA 200 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vNYG 16.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vMIA 6.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @CHI 6.50 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 @SFO 22.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vBUF 6.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @TEN 0.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 v MIN 6.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @SFO 0.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 VARI 0.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @WAS 2450 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 0.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vCAR 5.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @CLE 3.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 0.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vTAM 18.50
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VLAC 0.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VLAR 3.50
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 0.00 Greg Ward WR PHI 9 @PIT 11.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 0.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 0.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 vNYG 13.00 Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @BAL 4.00
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 @HOU 0.00 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta ) ] ]
Josh Allen OB BUF 11 @TEN 2300 * Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vLV 40.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @BAL 7.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @BAL 11.00 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @DAL 10.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @HOU 8.50 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvMIN 20.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vLV 19.50 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 vLV 950 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @WAS 850 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vMIA 550 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL 20.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vTAM 14.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @NOR 11.00 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @DAL 16.00 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @KAN 11.00 * Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vCAR 1.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @CLE 15.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 vVvCIN 11.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @HOU 27.00 San Francisco 49ers D/STSFO 11 v MIA 2.00 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @WAS 3.50 Jameis Winston QB NOR 6 VLAC 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @CHI 12.50 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vVvCIN 6.50
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @TEN 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NYJ 20.50
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @BAL 8.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 v PHI 1.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @KAN 4.50 John Brown WR BUF 11 @TEN 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vLV 10.00 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @HOU 10.00
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 VvMIN 2.50 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vCAR 0.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 vTAM 0.00 IR T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 0.00 IR Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 0.00 IR
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @NYJ 34.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vNYG 1350 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 vMIN 33.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @PIT 25.00 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VLAC 6.00 * James Conner RB PIT 4 v PHI 16.50 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @TEN 250 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VLAR 6.50 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vVIND 750 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @BAL 6.00 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vCAR 200 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvMIN 6.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vLV 6.00 * Zach Pascal WR IND 7 @CLE 2.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @WAS 200 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vVvCIN 15.00 *
Joey Slye K CAR 13 @ATL 13.00 * Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @NYJ 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @CHI 5.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @WAS 8.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 0.00 Dwayne Haskins QB PIT 4 v PHI 0.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 0.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @WAS 6.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 0.00
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vMIA 12.50 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @NOR 2.50
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 0.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @BAL 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @CLE 9.00 Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV 6 @KAN 21.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v PHI 6.50 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 0.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 6 @NOR 4.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VLAR 0.50
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vCAR 13.00 IR KJ Hamler WR DEN 5 0.00 IR
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Aaron Rodgers

Ben Roethlisberger
Royce Freeman
Miles Sanders
Davante Adams
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Robert Woods

Mike Gesicki

Jake Elliott

Kansas City Chiefs
Jameis Winston
Chris Carson

Frank Gore

Jerick McKinnon
John Brown

D.K. Metcalf
Laviska Shenault Jr.
Christopher Herndon

QB GNB
QB PIT
RB DEN
RB PHI
WR GNB
WR PIT
WR LAR
TE MIA
K PHI
D/ST KAN
QB NOR
RB SEA
RB NYJ
RB SFO
WR BUF
WR SEA
WR JAC
TE NYJ

coBbo~N~oNMTOO NG

e
@b pEo

8
10

@TAM
v CLE
@NWE
v BAL
@TAM
v CLE
@SFO
v NYJ
v BAL
@BUF

@MIA
v LAR
v KAN

v DET
@MIA

B.AM.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY

Tom Brady
Kenyan Drake
Kareem Hunt
Adrian Peterson
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Justin Jefferson
Jimmy Graham
Ryan Succop
Miami Dolphins
Drew Brees
Case Keenum
La'Mical Perine
D'Andre Swift
Brandin Cooks
Emmanuel Sanders
Mike Williams
Tyler Eifert
Saquon Barkley
Jalen Reagor

QB TAM
RB ARI
RB CLE
RB DET
WR BUF
WR TAM
WR MIN
TE CHI
K TAM
D/ST MIA
QB NOR
QB CLE
RB NYJ
RB DET
WR HOU
WR NOR
WR LAC
TE JAC
RB NYG
WR PHI

13
8
9
5

11

13
7

=
[

= = =
ocRhowooounB oo~

v GNB
@DAL
@PIT

@JAC
v KAN
v GNB
v ATL

@CAR
v GNB
v NYJ

@PIT

@MIA
@JAC
@TEN

v DET
v WAS
v BAL

BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta

Teddy Bridgewater
Le'Veon Bell
Ezekiel Elliott
Leonard Fournette
Will Fuller

N'Keal Harry
DeVante Parker
Travis Kelce

Chris Boswell

New England Patriots

Derek Carr

Tyrod Taylor

Nick Chubb
Keenan Allen
Golden Tate
Devin Asiasi
Robbie Gould
Minnesota Vikings

QB CAR
RB KAN
RB DAL
RB TAM
WR HOU
WR NWE
WR MIA
TE KAN
K PIT

D/ST NWE
QB LV

QB LAC
RB CLE
WR LAC
WR NYG
TE NWE
K SFO
D/ST MIN

=
o

4
5
6
6
9
6

1

[

5
1

[

7

v CHI

@BUF
v ARI

v GNB
@TEN
v DEN
v NYJ
@BUF
v CLE
v DEN

@PIT

v WAS
v DEN
v LAR
v ATL

5.00
13.00
2.50
11.50
9.00
1.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
2.50
0.00

20.00
40.00
6.00
15.50
14.00
1.50
38.50
5.50
10.00
20.00
0.00
1.00
3.00
32.50
17.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
24.00
0.00
4.50
22.50
8.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.50
0.00
7.00
7.00

EE N T

EE O .

IR
IR

E T

Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @MIN 44.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @JAC 15.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNYJ 1400 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @NWE 10.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vHOU 2150 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvDET 750 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @MIN 16.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vHOU 150 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 vCLE 23.00 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vCIN 34.00
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @PHI 2.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @TAM 3.00
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 0.00
Chris Conley WR JAC 8 vDET 0.50
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @JAC 1.00

Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 VATL 9.00
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vCIN 8.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vLAR 0.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v CHI 0.00 IR
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vDEN 0.00 IR
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCLE 0.00 IR
Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vHOU 43.00 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @TEN 45.00 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vCHI 16.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VvATL 250 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 v CHI 9.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vARI 17.50 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @JAC 12.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vWAS 4.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 VARI 400 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @PHI 7.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vDEN 22.50
Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 0.00
James White RB NWE 5 vDEN 10.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @MIA 7.50
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 vHOU 16.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 8 @DAL 25.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vARI 5.00
Darren Waller TE LV 6 0.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvATL 0.00 IR
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 0.00 IR
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vHOU 0.00 IR
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 vBAL 0.00 IR

Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VATL 37.00 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SFO 23.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vHOU 51.00 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @TEN 16.50 *
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @TEN 950 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v GNB 6.50 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VATL 1350 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vBAL 5.00 *
Joey Slye K CAR 13 vCHI 11.00 *
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vWAS 16.00 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 VvNYJ 26.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vKAN 6.50
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @JAC 1.50
David Moore WR SEA 6 0.00
Willie Snead WR BAL 7 @PHI 3.50
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 0.00
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 0.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 VBAL 0.00 IR
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vWAS 0.00 IR
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Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vLAR 33.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @PHI 34.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @MIN 7.50 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @PIT 9.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SFO 8.00 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vCIN 4.50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vCIN 13.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @CAR 10.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @NWE 400 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @PHI 7.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @PIT 5.50 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @DAL 8.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vLAR 16.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vARI 950 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 VvLAR 2250 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @TAM 350 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @TAM 5.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vHOU 400 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v KAN 200 * Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 4 vHOU 400 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 0.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 @MIA 0.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VvNYJ 0.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NWE 0.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @MIN 3.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vARI 3.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @NYG 10.50
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 0.00 Greg Ward WR PHI 9 VBAL 4.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @NWE 0.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vGNB 16.50
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 VvNYJ 6.00 Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @IND 12.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 vARI 1.00 Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 0.00

Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 VvDET 0.00 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta ) ] ]
Josh Allen OB BUF 11 VKAN 2100 * Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @BUF 26.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @IND 21.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @IND 17.00 * Nick Foles QB CHI 11 @CAR 23.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvDET 13.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @DAL 2.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @BUF 3.50 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @BUF 18.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SFO 250 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCLE 19.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vCHI 11.50 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @MIN 33.00 *
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @PIT 7.50 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @CAR 7.50 *
Graham Gano K NYG 11 vWAS 8.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @JAC 9.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 VvCIN 4.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @PHI 16.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VvDET 26.50 Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 @PIT 2.00 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @SFO 2.50 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vWAS 17.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vGNB 32.00 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @PHI 3.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vKAN 1.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vKAN 13.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 VvLAR 9.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @IND 15.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vDEN 2.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 0.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vWAS 12.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 0.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @MIN 14.00
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 @CAR 0.00 IR Daniel Carlson K LV 6 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @TAM 0.00 IR Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @NWE 0.00 IR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @BUF 0.00 IR

Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 VARl 1500 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @NWE 5.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VvBAL 40.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @DAL 40.00 * James Conner RB PIT 4 vCLE 2050 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vDEN 2.50 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @TAM 14.50 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vLAR 8.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @IND 950 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @PIT 3.00 * Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 VBAL 17.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @BUF 0.00 * Preston Williams WR MIA 7 vNYJ 9.00 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @NWE 12.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PHI 3.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SFO 6.50 * Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @DAL 8.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @MIN 20.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SFO 0.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v GNB 19.00 * Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 @NYG 24.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 0.00 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SFO 0.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 vDEN 1.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @NYG 7.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 0.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vKAN 4.50 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @MIN 8.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 VvCIN 1.50 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @TAM 4.50
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vCLE 1.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @NYG 12.50
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6 0.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 VARI 0.00 IR

KJ Hamler WR DEN 5 @NWE 0.00 IR
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9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @HOU 4100 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vDET 2200 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @TEN 2100 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @ATL 20.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ARI 350 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vKAN 7.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vDAL 5.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @HOU 4150 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vPIT 27.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ARI 3.00 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @LAC 250 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvCHI 550 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDET 1750 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @WAS 3.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 VvPIT 050 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 VvNYG 400 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @DEN 13.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 @DEN 29.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 @TEN 200 *
Jameis Winston QB NOR 6 VCAR 0.00 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 0.00
Royce Freeman RB DEN 5 vKAN 1.50 AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 @HOU 1.00
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vBUF 6.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvNYG 0.00 Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 0.00
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 vBUF 6.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @LV 0.00
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 @LAC 5.50 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @TEN 26.50
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @TEN 12.50 Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 0.00
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4 vPIT 1.00 Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 0.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 @NYJ 0.00 IR Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NOR 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vSFO 0.00 IR
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @LV 52.00 * . .
Drew Brees OB NOR 6 VCAR 3500 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @CIN 17.50 * Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vSFO 1.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @ATL 16.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vGNB 29.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @NYJ 7.00 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @NOR 550 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @LV 400 * Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VvJAC 750 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvJAC 0.50 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @NOR 10.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @LAR 550 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @WAS 1150 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 vKAN 4.00 * Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @ATL 14.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @NWE 15.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 vTAM 15.00 *
Case Keenum QB CLE 9 @CIN 0.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @LV 9.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 v CHI 0.00 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 VvNYG 7.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VSEA 3.50 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 VvPIT 24.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @ATL 2.50 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vGNB 9.50 James White RB NWE 5 vSFO 0.50
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 0.00 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vBUF 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 vCAR 7.00 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vPIT 13.00
Trey Burton TE IND 7 0.00 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VSEA 19.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @PHI 0.00 IR Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @PHI 7.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 VNYG 0.00 IR Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vCAR 0.00 IR Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 0.00 IR
Tyler Eifert TE JAC 8 @LAC 0.00 IR Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvJAC 0.00 IR
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VvNYG 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @NOR 27.00 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VvTAM 2500 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 vCHI 2200 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @WAS 450 * Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @NYJ 0.00 *
JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 @NWE 6.50 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vPIT 18.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvJAC 17.00 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 vGNB 17.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vGNB 1150 * Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vGNB 13.00 *
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 vSFO 050 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @LAC 150 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @DEN 450 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @LV 1950 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @TEN 10.00 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 vCAR 11.50 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v SFO 500 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvCAR 11.00 *
Tyrod Taylor QB LAC 6 VvJAC 0.00 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @PHI 500 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @DEN 3.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @LV 12.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 0.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @ATL 0.00
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @PHI 10.50 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @PHI 15.00
Devin Asiasi TE NWE 5 vSFO 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 0.00
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @NWE 9.00 Darren Fells TE HOU 8 vGNB 0.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 0.00 Matt Prater K DET 5 @ATL 16.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @CIN 0.00 IR New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v CAR 1.00
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 VvNYG 0.00 IR
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Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @NWE 9.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @CIN 45.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvJAC 52.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vKAN 18.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDET 28.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VTAM 350 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vCHI 8.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @LAR 850 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vKAN 3.00 * A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vCLE 1150 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @CIN 6.50 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VSEA 22.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NWE 8.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @WAS 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NWE 7.50 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @LV 15.50 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @HOU 5.00 * Randy Bullock K CIN 9 vCLE 11.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @NYJ 10.00 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @ARI 3.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 0.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 vBUF 2.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vDET 3.50 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 0.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 0.00 Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @WAS 0.00 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vCAR 0.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vDAL 21.50
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vKAN 4.50 Greg Ward WR PHI 9 VNYG 13.50
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 0.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @HOU 4.00
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @WAS 2.00 Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vPIT 8.00

Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 @LAC 0.00 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta ) ] ]
Josh Allen OB BUF 11 @NYJ 1800 * Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @DEN 15.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 vCLE 49.00 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vCLE 17.50 * Nick Foles QB CHI 11 @LAR 8.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @LV 13.50 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @DEN 15.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @DEN 15.00 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VvCAR 450 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vCHI 8.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @TEN 050 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NOR 27.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDET 13.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vJAC 3.50 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @LAR 9.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 vGNB 9.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @ATL 14.50 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @LAR 12.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VvTAM 10.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @LAC 24.00 Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @CIN 7.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @NYJ 7.50 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @PHI 29.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @LAC 33.00 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VNYG 16.50 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VSEA 16.50
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @NYJ 16.50 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NWE 14.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vCLE 16.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vSFO 1.50
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @CIN 0.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @PHI 3.00
Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 0.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vDET 9.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vCLE 0.00 IR Justin Tucker K BAL 7 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @HOU 0.00 IR Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vKAN 0.00 IR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @DEN 0.00 IR

Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette Andy Dalton OB DAL 10 @WAS 300 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VSEA 50.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VNYG 38.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @ARI 43.00 * James Conner RB PIT 4 @TEN 11.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvCAR 18.00 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @HOU 22.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @NYJ 400 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vCLE 2250 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @CIN 0.00 * Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 VvNYG 9.50 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vDET 8.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ARI 50.50 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vKAN 550 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vDAL 15.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 vCHI 0.00 * Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VSEA 16.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vDET 200 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vCHI 8.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @LV 5.00 * Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 vDAL 24.00
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vKAN 18.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vDAL 22.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 vSFO 5.50 D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 9 @CIN 0.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vSFO 6.50 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvJAC 6.50
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NWE 0.00 Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 VTAM 5.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @DEN 7.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @HOU 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 0.00 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 0.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @TEN 8.00 Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 v DAL 20.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 v JAC 6.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @WAS 0.00 IR

Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @HOU 0.00 IR
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9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 vMIN 32.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @CAR 22.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @BAL 2100 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvIND 34.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @BAL 16.50 * Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @SEA 200 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 VvPIT 18.00 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 VLAR 16.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vMIN 2950 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @CIN 11.00 *
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 @CLE 1.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BAL 050 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @MIA 2850 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @CAR 550 *
Richard Rodgers TE PHI 9 vDAL 0.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @CIN 3.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 9 vDAL 1.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vNYJ 500 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v NYJ 400 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 @BAL 20.00 *
Jake Luton QB JAC 8 0.00 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @DET 31.00
Duke Johnson RB HOU 38 0.00 Dion Lewis RB NYG 11 vTAM 8.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @SEA 16.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 VvLAC 22.50
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 @KAN 5.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BAL 9.50 Jalen Guyton WR LAC 6 @DEN 0.50
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4 @CIN 4.00 Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @GNB 1.50
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 VLAR 28.00 Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @DET 1.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 vSFO 0.00 IR Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 VvPIT 0.00 IR
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 vDAL 0.00 IR Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vATL 0.00 IR
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @BUF 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY ) )
Tom Brady OB TAM 13 @NYG 2500 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @CHI 2500 * Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @BUF 23.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vLV 7.00 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @CIN 2400 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VIND 350 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GNB 62.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNWE 1200 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VvATL 750 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NYG 14.50 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VvATL 6.50 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GNB 350 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @PHI 050 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vNOR 200 * Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vVvIND 0.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 VLAC 7.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @CLE 450 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @SEA 200 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NYG 17.00 *
Brett Rypien QB DEN 5 VLAC 0.00 Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 vDAL 25,00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @MIA 4.50 Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 0.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vTAM 15.50 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @DEN 14.50
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 VvIND 0.50 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @GNB 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 0.00 James White RB NWE 5 @BUF 4.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 vDAL 11.50 Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @CIN 23.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 VvATL 24.00 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 0.00
Trey Burton TE IND 7 @DET 11.50 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 vDAL 1.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vTAM 0.00 IR Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vVvPIT 3.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 0.00 IR Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @DEN 0.00 IR
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00 IR Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @KAN 0.00 IR
Tyler Eifert TE JAC 8 0.00 IR
) ) Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @GNB 1500 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 VATL 16.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @MIA 19.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @CLE 15.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @CIN 21.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vNYJ 450 * Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @BAL 0.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @PHI 750 * Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @NYG 450 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @DEN 1750 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vTAM 11.00 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vLV 150 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GNB 350 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VLAR 750 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @CHI 1450 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNYJ 21.00 * Matt Prater K DET 5 VvIND 3.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @BAL 400 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @CHI 7.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @BUF 5.00 * Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 VLAR 0.00
Tyrod Taylor QB LAC 6 @DEN 0.00 David Johnson RB HOU 38 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NYG 7.50 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 VvIND 9.00
JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 @SEA 12.50 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 0.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 0.00 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 0.00
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 @BUF 0.00 Darren Fells TE HOU 8 0.00
Devin Asiasi TE NWE 5 @BUF 0.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @CHI 16.00
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @SEA 3.00 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vTAM 3.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @GNB 2.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vNWE 0.00 IR
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vLV 0.00 IR Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00 IR
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vDAL 0.00 IR
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Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @SEA 200 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvPIT 26.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @DEN 32.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vLV 6.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @CAR 14.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vVvLAC 7.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @MIA 5.50 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CLE 12.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vLAC 9.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvPIT 750 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vLV 7.00 * A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvTEN 200 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @SEA 400 * Greg Ward WR PHI 9 vDAL 250 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vMIN 2.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NYG 13.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v NWE 3.00 * Randy Bullock K CIN 9 VvTEN 7.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VLAR 10.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 v SFO 6.00 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @CAR 6.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 @KAN 7.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @DET 3.00 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @MIA 6.00
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @CLE 0.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vNOR 10.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @PHI 9.50 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @PHI 5.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vLAC 7.50 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 0.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 VLAR 4.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vMIN 9.50
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @PHI 10.00 Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @CIN 2.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @SEA 0.00 IR Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 0.00 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vNWE 17.00 * Nick Foles QB CHI 11 vNOR 23.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vNYJ 53.00 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vTAM 24.00 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvTEN 2550 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v NYJ 450 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 v DAL 8.00 * Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @CHI 3.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vNYJ 27.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @SEA 20.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @MIA 16.50 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BAL 1350 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VATL 6.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @CAR 16.50 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @DEN 5.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 VvIND 9.50 *
Joey Slye K CAR 13 VvATL 6.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvPIT 8.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @DET 20.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 vLV 2.00 *
Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvTEN 23.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @NYG 6.00 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvPIT 11.50
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vNWE 28.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 0.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 0.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @BUF 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vNWE 3.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vNOR 18.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvTEN 10.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vTAM 7.50
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vLV 0.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @CAR 7.50
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vNOR 1.00 Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @CLE 10.00
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 0.00 IR Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vVvLAC 0.00 IR
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvTEN 0.00 IR
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vMIN 0.00 IR Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vNYJ 0.00 IR . .

Ben DiNucci QB DAL 10 @PHI 9.00 *

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 vDAL 19.00 *
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @KAN 300 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 VvLAC 31.00 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vMIN 14.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvSFO 42.00 * Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 vDAL 17.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CHI 19.50 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvSFO 5.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vNWE 850 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvSFO 38.00 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @CAR 3.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvPIT 4.50 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vNYJ 19.50 * Michael Badgley K LAC 6 @DEN 15.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @MIA 6.00 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @MIA 3.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @BAL 13.00 * Kyle Allen QB WAS 38 0.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @CAR 14.00 * DeeJay Dallas RB SEA 6 VvSFO 24.50
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NYG 7.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 0.00
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 0.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @DEN 3.50
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @BUF 2.50 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvTEN 16.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @BUF 20.00 John Brown WR BUF 11 vNWE 2.50
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvSFO 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @DET 1.00 Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 0.00
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 VvLAC 0.00 Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 @PHI 0.00 IR
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @MIA 2.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @PHI 0.00 IR
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 @DEN 4.00 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vMIN 0.00 IR
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @SEA 0.00 IR
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9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @SFO 4200 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vDEN 34.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  @DAL 33.00 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @MIN 13.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @DAL 3.00 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @ATL 200 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vGNB 17.50 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @KAN 36.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @SFO 29.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vCHI 21.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 @TEN 6.50 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vHOU 2650 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @DAL 19.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @DAL 10.00 *
Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 vGNB 050 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCHI 11.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vPIT 17.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vCAR 11.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 @SFO 400 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 @DAL 5.00 *
Jake Luton QB JAC 8 vHOU 31.00 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vBAL 8.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @IND 14.00 Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 11.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vBAL 4.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vPIT 5.50
Dez Bryant WR BAL 7 @IND 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vNOR 4.50
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 @LAC 1.00 Jalen Guyton WR LAC 6 vLV 0.50
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vDEN 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vPIT 6.00 Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 vDET 16.00
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @ARI 12.00 Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vBAL 5.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @BUF 0.00 IR Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vGNB 0.00 IR
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 0.00 IR Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @ARI 0.00 IR
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @IND 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @NYJ 0.00 IR
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vNOR 500 * . .
Drew Brees OB NOR 6 @TAM 3600 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @MIN 450 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 v CHI 22.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @MIN 1050 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @JAC 34.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vSEA 1550 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDET 49.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vNOR 8.00 * Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 vLV 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 7.50 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @KAN 10.50 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @TEN 15.00 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @MIN 1250 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @ATL 11.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VvMIA 2350 %
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v GNB 1.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @LAC 1150 *
Brett Rypien QB DEN 5 @ATL 0.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v NOR 4.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @IND 13.00 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @WAS 16.50 Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @NYJ 31.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 0.00 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @KAN 5.50
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @JAC 18.50 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 vDET 6.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 0.00 James White RB NWE 5 @NYJ 4.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @TAM 12.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPIT 8.50
Trey Burton TE IND 7 vBAL 0.50 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vNWE 10.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @WAS 0.00 IR Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCHI 0.00
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VvMIA 0.00 IR Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 0.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 vLV 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @MIN 0.00 IR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vCAR 0.00 IR
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @KAN 37.00 *
Derek Carr B LV 6 @LAC 23.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott SB R 700 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 vGNB 200 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDET 29.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vLV 21.50 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 v CHI 6.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @JAC 2150 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 @JAC 1.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @ARI 9.00 * Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @JAC 350 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCAR 20.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vNOR 550 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @DAL 7.00 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @WAS 7.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @NYJ 3.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDET 400 *
Tyrod Taylor QB LAC 6 vLV 0.00 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @TAM 4.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vCAR 0.50 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @TAM 9.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v NOR 7.00 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @WAS 10.00 *
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 @NYJ 2.50 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 @ARI 0.00
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 0.00 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 0.00
Devin Asiasi TE NWE 5 @NYJ 0.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @MIN 6.50
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vGNB 5.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @DAL 0.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 vDET 8.00 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 vHOU 0.50
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 0.00 IR Darren Fells TE HOU 8 @JAC 3.00
Matt Prater K DET 5 @MIN 9.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @TAM  16.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vSEA 0.00 IR
Zach Ertz TE PH 9 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 vLV 29.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @IND 21.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @ARI 26.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @ATL 1.50 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDEN 16.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @LAC 16.50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vBAL 13.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @TEN 550 *
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @LAC 15.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @IND 4.50 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @ATL 2250 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VvMIA 450 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @TAM 7.50 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VvNYG 23.50 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @WAS 13.50 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vNOR 0.50 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 @ARI 14.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 v CHI 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vSEA 11.00 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @BUF 7.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vGNB 0.00 Garrett Gilbert QB DAL 10 vPIT 17.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 0.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vDEN 2.00 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vPIT 4.50 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vPIT 16.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @ATL 5.50 Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @TEN 7.50
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @SFO 12.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @SFO 0.50
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 vPIT 0.00 Randy Bullock K CIN 9 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vGNB 0.00 IR Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 vNWE 0.00 IR
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vGNB 0.00 IR Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 vHOU 0.00 IR
Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @WAS 0.00 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta i ) .
Josh Allen OB BUF 11 VSEA 4800 * Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vCAR 42.00 * Nick Foles QB CHI 11 @TEN 27.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vSEA 15.00 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @WAS 15.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vHOU 19.00 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @IND 4.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vSEA 450 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvMIA 950 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCAR 2950 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @DAL 10.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @KAN 2.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vDEN 14.50 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vLV 5.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @TEN 11.50 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VMIA 8.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @MIN 12.50 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 VBAL 3.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @IND 7.00 *
Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 vHOU 0.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 VvMIA 3.00 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 0.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vNOR 1.50 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v CAR 11.50
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @TAM 4.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 0.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vGNB 0.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 0.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @WAS 0.50
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @SFO 0.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 vLV 10.50
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 0.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vDEN 9.50
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 vHOU 0.00 IR Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 0.00 IR Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @NYJ 0.00 IR
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @ATL 0.00 IR
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette ) o )
Kyler Murray OB ARl 8 VMA 5400 * Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @BUF 39.00 * Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 vNYG 2.00 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @NYJ 7.00 * Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 vGNB 19.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @TAM 16.50 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VNYG 16.50 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vDEN 2.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @SFO 9.50 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vCAR 550 * John Brown WR BUF 11 vSEA 13.00 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @ATL 11.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @BUF 6.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @DAL 1050 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @BUF 2050 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vDEN 12.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @IND 3.50 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v NOR 3.00 * Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 @LAC 7.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @ATL 39.00 Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 v NYG 5.00 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @NYJ 17.50 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @BUF 0.00 DeeJay Dallas RB SEA 6 @BUF 14.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 v SEA 4.50 La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vNWE 3.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vBAL 0.00 Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 vBAL 4.00
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 0.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 0.00 Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 0.00
Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 6 vLV 2.00 Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAC 8 vHOU 0.50
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vGNB 0.00 IR Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VNYG 3.50
Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 vPIT 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vPIT 0.00 IR
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @SFO 0.00 IR
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Week 10
9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 vJAC 38.00 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @TEN 19.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCIN 41.00 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvWAS 34.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 vCIN 5.00 * Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @NWE 3.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @NYG 1200 * Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @CLE 5.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vJAC 17.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 VvIND 250 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v CIN 1850 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @GNB 7.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VSEA 550 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCIN 21.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VvLAC 5.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 VvIND 12.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @CLE 1.00 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @TEN 11.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vJAC 5.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 vCIN 6.00 *
Jake Luton QB JAC 8 @GNB 12.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @NWE 7.50 Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @NYG 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NOR 4.50 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 Q@LV 0.00
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @CAR 9.50
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 vMIN 1.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 vBAL 14.50
Zach Pascal WR IND 7 @TEN 5.00 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 0.00 Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @CHI 0.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vLAC 4.00 Harrison Butker K KAN 10 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @LAR 0.00 IR Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @NOR 0.00 IR
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 VvLAC 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vTAM 0.00 IR
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vBAL 0.00 IR
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @CAR 4400 *
Drew Brees B NOR 6 vSFO 10.00 * . .
Kareem Hunt SB CLE 9 VHOU 1350 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vWAS 2350 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vIND 12.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CLE 6.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @CLE 16.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @ARI 21.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @CAR 17.00 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vTAM 6.00 *
Trey Burton TE IND 7 @TEN 350 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vTAM 400 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @LV 8.00 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vWAS 20.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @NYG 500 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VBUF 400 *
Brett Rypien QB DEN 5 @LV 0.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvDEN 450 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvSEA 3.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @CAR 16.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VBUF 10.50 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @NWE 1.00 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vPHI 25.50 Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vBAL 23.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 17.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @MIA 11.50
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @NYG 6.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @MIA 2.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v SFO 0.50 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CHI 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vMIN 0.00 Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vPHI 0.00 IR Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vIND 8.50
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @NYG 5.00
. Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @MIA 0.00 IR
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vTAM 29.00 * Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @MIA 0.00 IR
Derek Carr QB Lv 6 vDEN 7.00 > Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vWAS 000 IR
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vHOU 2200 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 0.00 IR
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @CAR 3.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @MIA 1150 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @CLE 550 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vVvLAC 4.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CHI 24.00 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 @CHI 8.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VSEA 12.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 vCIN 1400 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vIND 10.50 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 VvSEA 11.00 * Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vWAS 0.00 *
Tyrod Taylor QB LAC 6 @MIA 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CAR 12.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vPHI 7.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CHI 20.00 *
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 vBAL 0.00 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvSFO 0.00 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vHOU 5.50 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvSFO 10.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 0.00 New York Giants D/STNYG 11 vPHI 3.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @NOR 8.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 VvLAC 0.00
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v BAL 4.00 J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @DET 17.50
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vCIN 1.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @CLE 5.50
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @GNB 2350
Darren Fells TE HOU 8 @CLE 1.50
Matt Prater K DET 5 vWAS 17.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v SFO 8.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @ARI 0.00 IR

David Johnson RB HOU
Zach Ertz TE PHI

@CLE 0.00 IR

8
9 @NYG 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @MIA 31.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @NWE 27.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VvLAC 20.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vHOU 5.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VSEA 12.50 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @LV 4.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @TEN 4.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 v DEN 35.00 *
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 v DEN 0.50 * A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @PIT 0.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @LV 8.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VBUF 2450 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VvSFO 3.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DET 14.50 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vPHI 2.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @CAR 13.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 VvLAC 14.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vIND 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @ARI 6.00 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @LAR 4.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @NOR 0.00 Garrett Gilbert QB DAL 10 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 0.00 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 VvSEA 25.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 0.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 v MIN 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 0.00 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @NWE 2.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vHOU 3.50 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @LV 2.50 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vJAC 4.50
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvJAC 7.00 Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @PIT 5.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 10 0.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 0.00 IR
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NOR 0.00 IR Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 @GNB 0.00 IR
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NOR 0.00 IR
. ] Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani

Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Joe Burrow OB CN 9 @PIT 1500 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @ARI 3450 = Nick Foles QB CHI 11 vMIN 3.00 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 8 @DET 15.00 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @NWE 150 =
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @PIT 6.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 vBUF 8.50 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @GNB 11.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCIN 21.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @PIT 2150 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vMIN 7.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VSEA 750 * Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @MIA 400 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTAM 18.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vWAS 200 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @MIA 12.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @NWE 5.00 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VBUF 16.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 vHOU 7.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @TEN 11.00 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vPHI 25.00
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 0.00 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 0.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @CAR 33.50 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VvSFO 5.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @ARI 2.50 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NOR 17.50
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @NYG 21.50 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 0.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 0.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vPHI 11.50
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vJAC 0.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v JAC 25.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 VBUF 4.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vHOU 1.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vBAL 0.00 IR
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @GNB 0.00 IR Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @LV 0.00 IR
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PIT 0.00 IR

Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 @NOR 1400 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VBUF 43.00 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @NYG 8.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @LAR 13.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @DET 28.00 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vBAL 12.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vJAC 1050 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vSFO 3950 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @PIT 7.00 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @LV 8.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @LAR 8.50 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VSEA 13.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @LAR 3.00 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vTAM 1.50 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @NWE 9.50 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v CIN 400 * Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 vDEN 15.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @ARI 18.00 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @DET 1.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @CAR 5.00 * Dwayne Haskins QB PIT 4 vCIN 0.00
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @LV 13.00 DeeJay Dallas RB SEA 6 @LAR 3.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 vBAL 22.00 Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 @TEN 2.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @LAR 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vJAC 6.50
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @ARI 1.50 John Brown WR BUF 11 @ARI 10.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 0.00 Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @NYG 0.50
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 0.00 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 9 @NYG 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VSEA 7.50 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @DET 8.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 0.00 Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 @DET 0.00 IR
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NOR 0.00 IR Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 0.00 IR

Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 0.00 IR

Laviska ShenaultJrr, WR JAC 8 @GNB 0.00 IR
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Week 11
9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @IND 33.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @NOR 7.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @JAC 23.00 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @CAR 7.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @JAC 10.50 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vGNB 6.50 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @CLE 850 * Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vNWE 450 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @IND 2050 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @BAL 15.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @JAC 3.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @JAC 17.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @TAM 26.00 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @NOR 1150 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @MIN 11.00 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @BAL 11.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6 VARI 8.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @LV 500 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 @DEN 3.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @JAC 17.00 *
Jake Luton QB JAC 8 vPIT 2.00 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vGNB 33.00
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 0.00 Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 VvTEN 0.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VATL 8.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vMIA 8.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @CAR 1.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vLAR 9.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VPIT 6.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @IND 6.50 Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @HOU 4.50
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 7 vGNB 2.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 0.00
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 @IND 4.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @LV 2.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VARI 0.00 IR Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 0.00 IR
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @DEN 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v DET 0.00 IR
*
Ig;”ff;gg 82 Im" ig V@LL/Z% ;g:gg . Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvPHI 12.50 * Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @HOU 23.00 *
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @LAC 13.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvNWE 40.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vNWE 10.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 2750 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 VvLAR 1350 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vDET 18.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 16.50 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @MIN 11.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @DEN 6.00 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @CAR 7.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 vMIA 9.00 * Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @SEA 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @CLE 400 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 vKAN 1850 *
Brett Rypien QB DEN 5 vMIA 0.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 VvLAR 7.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @TAM 8.50 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 VvTEN 6.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @SEA 17.00 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @BAL 28.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 0.00 Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 9.50
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 0.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 1.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @CLE 7.00 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 v DAL 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 VvATL 8.00 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDET 7.50
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 0.00 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @LAC 1.50
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VATL 0.00 IR Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @BAL 13.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 0.00 IR Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @CLE 16.50
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CAR 0.00 IR Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00 IR
Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @CAR 0.00 IR
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @LV 0.00 IR
Derek Carr QB LV 6 vKAN 31.00 *
P.J. Walker QB CAR 13 vDET 15.00 *
Nick Chubb RE OLE 9 VvPHI 1100 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @MIN 19.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDAL 33.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvNYJ 29.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @TAM 34.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vNWE 1100 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @BAL 2350 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @DEN 16.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vCIN 750 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @LV 23.00 * Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vNWE 8.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @JAC 11.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 VLAR 1550 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @TAM 500 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 30.00 *
Tyrod Taylor QB LAC 6 VvNYJ 0.00 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VATL 050 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @LV 13.50 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvATL 6.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 VvLAR 11.50 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vATL 1400 *
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 @HOU 6.50 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 @DEN 3.00
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vPHI 7.50 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @CAR 4.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vDAL 3.50 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @JAC 11.00
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 0.00 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VPIT 3.00
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @HOU 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 0.00
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vDET 0.00 IR Darren Fells TE HOU 8 vNWE 3.00
Matt Prater K DET 5 @CAR 0.00
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 0.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 0.00 IR
David Johnson RB HOU 8 vNWE 0.00 IR
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @CLE 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvNYJ 36.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvTEN 20.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @DEN 10.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VvPHI 8.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @TAM 1.00 * Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @TAM 2.50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vGNB 13.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vKAN 1550 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vMIA 450 * A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @WAS 13.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vPHI 3.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @SEA 750 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VATL 1450 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VvCIN 1050 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vMIA 7.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 VLAR 3.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 @DEN 10.00 * Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @WAS 4.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @MIN 6.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 VARI 8.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 0.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 @LAC 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @NOR 2.50 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vMIA 28.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @NOR 1.00 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 vKAN 18.00 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvTEN 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @MIN 3.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @MIN 15.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 0.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @IND 13.50
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @IND 7.00 Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @BAL 12.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 0.00 Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 VvPIT 0.00 IR
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 0.00 IR
George Kittle TE SFO 11 0.00 IR Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani

. . Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @WAS 16.00 *
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Salvon Ahmed RE MIA 7 @DEN 950 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @LV 27.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @SEA 13.00 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 8 vVvCIN 12.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LV 26.50 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @WAS 6.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @JAC 14.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvPIT 10.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @NOR 4.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @WAS 350 * Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvNYJ 16.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LV 22.50 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CAR 8.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @TAM 19.50 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VTEN 10.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNYJ 13.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 vPHI 25.00 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @SEA 3.00 * Nick Foles QB CHI 11 0.00
Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 vGNB 8.00 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 0.00
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 0.00 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VTEN 21.00
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vLAR 2.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @CLE 5.50 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @IND 2.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @NOR 0.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDET 17.50 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @SEA 3.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 VvGNB 16.50 Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @HOU 0.00 IR
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vPHI 4.50 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vMIA 0.00 IR
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VPIT 0.00 IR
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @WAS 000 IR Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta

Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 VATL 33.00 *

Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette Carson Wentz OB PHI 9 @CLE 2200 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @SEA 25.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vCIN 2050 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VARI 25.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @IND 19.00 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @HOU 15.50 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @WAS 12.50 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VATL 14.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VARI 1750 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vMIA 1350 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VARI 1250 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @TAM 4.50 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvTEN 18.50 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vDET 18.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 vKAN 7.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @JAC 12.00 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 vCIN 9.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @NOR 13.00 * Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 @MIN 28.50
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v LAR 400 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 VvTEN 0.00
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vMIA 11.00 Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 vGNB 3.50
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @HOU 1.00 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @IND 8.50
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VARI 19.00 John Brown WR BUF 11 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 0.00 Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 @CLE 0.50
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @NOR 8.50 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 9 @CLE 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @LV 1.50 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvCIN 1.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @TAM 3.00 Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 vCIN 0.00 IR
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 0.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @MIN 0.00 IR
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 0.00 IR Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 VPIT 0.00 IR
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Week 12
9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 vCHI 37.00 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 VvTEN 2400 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vBAL 16.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vLV 20.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @PHI 16.00 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vTEN 12.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VSEA 400 * Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @DET 1550 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vCHI 16.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @IND 30.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vBAL 1400 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vBAL 8.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvSFO 1150 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vLV 15.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vWAS 450 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @IND 0.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 VvTEN 200 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 9.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @NYJ 14.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vBAL 16.00 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 @LAR 9.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vHOU 19.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 vBAL 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @NYJ 0.00
DeeJay Dallas RB SEA 6 @PHI 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vNOR 2.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @DEN 32.50 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @LAR 4.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vLAC 10.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 2.00
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 vMIA 8.00 Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 VvARI 7.50
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 @GNB 6.50 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 @LAR 2.00
Colby Parkinson TE SEA 6 @PHI 0.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 5.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @LAR 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 Q@PIT 0.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @MIN 0.00 IR
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 VKAN = 3200 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvCLE 000 IR
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NWE 2950 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @CIN 2050 * . .
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @JAC 600 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @DET 10.50 * Cam Newton QB NWE 5 VARI 5.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vLAC 6.50 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @DET 46.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCAR 2450 % Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCAR 10.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @NYJ 11.00 * Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @MIN 850 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 vNOR 5.00 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @MIN 20.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 v CHI 18.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vWAS 23.00 *
Joe Flacco QB NYJ 10 vMIA 0.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vHOU 7.00 *
Robert Griffin Il QB BAL 7 @PIT 6.00 Darren Waller TE LV 6 @ATL 400 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vSFO 18.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 6.00 *
James White RB NWE 5 VARI 21.50 Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 vCAR 400 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 20.50 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @IND 27.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 VSEA 2.50 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @BUF 17.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @DEN 0.50 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vCAR 0.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @GNB 4.50 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vMIA 4.50
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @DEN 0.00 IR Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @IND 8.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @CIN 0.00 IR Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @NWE 2.50
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vMIA 0.00 IR Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VSEA 17.50
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vHOU 0.00 IR Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 Q@PIT 3.00
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @BUF 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @BUF 0.00 IR
. Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vHOU 0.00 IR
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @MIN 19.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @ATL 7.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @JAC 2850 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vWAS 350 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCAR 36.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @BUF 15.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvSFO 6.00 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @DET 36.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @IND 48.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @NYJ 15.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @DAL 3.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 12.00 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 vCLE 550 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @LAR 1400 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 13.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vSFO 16.00 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @CIN 9.50 *
Tyrod Taylor QB LAC 6 @BUF 0.00 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @DEN 0.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 4.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @DEN 8.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vKAN 3.50 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @CIN 6.00 *
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 VARI 0.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 @NYJ 25.00
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @JAC 1.50 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vHOU 11.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vCAR 9.50 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vBAL 10.50
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 vBAL 6.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @DET 0.00
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v ARI 4.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCAR 0.00
Darren Fells TE HOU 8 @DET 0.00
Matt Prater K DET 5 vHOU 5.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @DEN  13.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vLAC 0.00 IR
David Johnson RB HOU 8 @DET 0.00 IR
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 VSEA 0.00 IR
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Lebanese Mafia - ANTHONY JOSEPH/TIM VAILLETTE UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS - BRIAN KEYES

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @BUF 20.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @JAC 24.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vSFO 1.00 * Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vNOR 3.00 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vLV 5.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @ATL 4.50 *
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @ATL 750 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @GNB 2350 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @JAC 25.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NWE 7.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @LAR 18.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vWAS 4.50 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @DEN 7.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DAL 12.50 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @CIN 15.00 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 13.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvCHI 400 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @IND 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vLAC 5.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 @PHI 8.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @LAR 0.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 vMIA 5.00
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @NYJ 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @PIT 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vLV 0.00 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 vSFO 2.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 VvTEN 0.00 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @PIT 19.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vWAS 7.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvNYG 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 VvNOR 0.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vCHI 15.50
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 VvNOR 1.50 Randy Bullock K CIN 9 VNYG 6.00
Dallas Cowboys D/IST DAL 10 vWAS 5.00 Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 VvCLE 0.00 IR
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @LAR 0.00 IR
. ] Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Daniel Jones OB NYG 11 @CIN 900 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vLAC 25.00 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 @GNB 31.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 45.00 * Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NWE 5.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 16.50 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 3.50 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvCLE 2750 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vBAL 8.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 57.50 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @GNB 25.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vSFO 5.00 * Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @BUF 350 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIN 8.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vHOU 10.50 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @BUF 9.50 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @PIT 2.00 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @NWE 6.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 @JAC 0.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 vTEN 1.00 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 VSEA 0.00
Alex Smith QB WAS 8 @DAL 11.00 Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 @NYJ 0.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvNYG 5.00 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @PIT 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vLAC 6.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @LAR 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VSEA 6.50 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vLV 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VNYG 13.50 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @CIN 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vCHI 11.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vLV 6.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 VvTEN 3.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @NWE 7.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @JAC 9.00 Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvNYG 0.00 IR
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VvCLE 0.00 IR Nick Foles QB CHI 11 @GNB 0.00 IR
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvNYG 0.00 IR Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 VARI 0.00 IR
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vNOR 0.00 IR
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paguette ] o ]
Kyler Murray OB ARl 8 @NWE 800 * Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @PHI 17.00 * Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @DEN 26.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @DEN 5.50 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VSEA 25.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @LAR 15.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @DAL 45.50 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vLV 450 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vCHI 950 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vNOR 0.00 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvNYG 250 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @MIN 9.50 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @PHI 3.50 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vBAL 850 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @PHI 2200 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vLV 23.00 * Tyler Eifert TE JAC 8 VvCLE 950 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 3.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @ATL 6.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vNOR 0.00 Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @DAL 17.00 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 VARI 4.00 Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 vWAS 17.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @PHI 3.00 Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @PIT 11.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vLAC 11.50 Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 VvTEN 6.50
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 3.50 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvCHI 17.00
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VvSFO 6.50 Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 VSEA 2.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VvSFO 0.50 Kendall Hinton WR DEN 5 vNOR -2.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vLAC 11.00 Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 VvCLE 4.50
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 VARI 0.00 IR Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @DAL 12.00
Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 @DAL 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vWAS 0.00 IR
John Brown WR BUF 11 vLAC 0.00 IR
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PIT 0.00 IR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 24/34



www.rtsports.com
milleneum 2020 Rosters
Mon Mar 1 8:18am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 13
9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvPHI 32.00 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @HOU 2500 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 v WAS 27.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vNOR 17.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNYG 1850 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vCIN 15.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @GNB 3.00 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @HOU 14.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vPHI 31.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vCLE 10.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vWAS 550 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vWAS 18.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @ARI 13.00 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vNOR 1250 *
Trey Burton TE IND 7 @HOU 150 * Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 vBUF 11.50 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @HOU 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vDEN 17.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vCIN 15.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vWAS 3.00 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 vBUF 31.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @CHI 38.00
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @NYJ 5.50 Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vBUF 0.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 v WAS 0.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vVIND 5.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @ATL 2.00 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vBUF 6.00
Tavon Austin WR GNB 5 vPHI 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 0.00
Josh Gordon WR SEA 6 VNYG 0.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @MIN 5.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 vDET 6.00 Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 @ARI 7.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @BAL 6.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v DEN 4.00
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCLE 0.00 IR
Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 @MIN 18.00 * . .
Kenyan Drake RE ARl 8 VLAR 1500 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @SEA 13.00 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vCLE 37.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @TEN 6.50 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vVvIND 25.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vVIND 850 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vJAC 20.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @SFO 1400 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvNWE 8.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vJAC 2350 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @SFO 2450 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vCIN 1950 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @BAL 1450 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @KAN 6.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCLE 30.50 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 v PHI 9.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 @NYJ 4050 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 0.00 Jason Myers K SEA 6 VNYG 400 *
Colt McCoy QB NYG 11 @SEA 12.00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 vDAL 3.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @ARI 19.50 Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @LAC 33.00
James White RB NWE 5 @LAC 1.50 Ameer Abdullah RB MIN 7 vJAC 2.50
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 0.00 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @GNB 1450 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @ATL 5.50 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @CHI 22.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vDET 0.00 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VLAR 0.50
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @ATL 0.00 IR Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @GNB 8.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @SEA 0.00 IR Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 vJAC 13.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vLV 0.00 IR Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VvNWE 0.00 IR
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CHI 0.00 IR Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vJAC 0.00 IR
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @CHI 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta
Jacoby Brissett OB IND 7 @HOU 000 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @NYJ 47.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vJAC 33.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @TEN 2050 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @ARI 31.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @BAL 10.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCLE 6.50 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VNWE 6.50 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 Q@PIT 12.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vCIN 500 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @MIN 050 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @NYJ 6.00 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @SEA 4.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vDEN 2400 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vJAC 18.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vBUF 7.00 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @ATL 1050 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @ARI 15.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @ATL 3.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 0.00 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @SEA 10.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vDEN 6.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 vCIN 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 0.00 David Johnson RB HOU 8 VIND 14.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vVIND 0.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @CHI 1.00
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @TEN 19.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vVvIND 0.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vJAC 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 0.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 v WAS 0.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @GNB 4.00
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @LAC 42.00 Matt Prater K DET 5 @CHI 3.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @ATL 4.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @SFO 0.00 IR
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. Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @MIA 1.00
Lebanese Mafia - ANTHONY JOSEPH/TIM VAILLETTE o0 0% |\ Re JAC 8 OMIN 000 IR

Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvNWE 6.00 *

: . . . .
El;?r;fazﬂfgon SS 'I:/'/l/;{ ; V@i'gl 13:88 . Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @HOU 2150 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 vDET  17.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @TEN 17.00 * J.K. Dobbins ) RB BAL 7 v DAL 17.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vBUF 10.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB° KAN 10 v DEN 0.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @ATL 14.50 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vBUF 18.50 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @SEA 5.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vWAS 4.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vPHI 6.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vNOR 12.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 @SFO 4.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vDET 10.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 VBUF 0.00 TJ. _Hockenson TE DET 5 @CHI 11.50 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vNOR 1.50 Justin Tucker K BAL 7 vDAL 10.00 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vNOR 1.00 Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 @TEN 7.00 *
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @NYJ 500 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 @GNB  12.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @BAL 1850 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @SEA  0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @KAN 0.50 Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 vCIN 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @KAN 7.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VLAR 4.00
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 10 @BAL  2.00 Davius Slayton WR NYG 11 @SEA 150
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vBUF 000 IR Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VNWE  6.00

Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vNOR 0.50
. . Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 VLAR 2.00
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Joe BuITow OB CIN 9 @MIA 000 IR
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @SFO 44.00 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @LAC 0.00 IR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vDEN 21.00 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @KAN 0.00 IR
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @MIA 4.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @MIN 23.00 * Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vDEN 11.00 * .
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @ARI 11.00 * Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @ATL 31.00 *
Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 7 @HOU 650 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @GNB 400 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vNWE 0.50 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PIT 1.00 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VLAR 4.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 v PHI 29.50 *
Indianapolis Colts ~ D/STIND 7 @HOU 13.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @HOU 2200 >
Alex Smith QB WAS 8 @PIT 18.00 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvNYG 9.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VNYG 10.50 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @SFO 0.50 Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4 vCLE 7.50 *
Boston Scott RB  PHI 9 @GNB 0.00 Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @NYJ 8.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @MIA 7.50 Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 vDET 400 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vPHI 6.50 Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 @BAL  24.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00 Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vDAL 10.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @TEN  3.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @KAN  2.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @MIA 0.00 IR Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vVvPHI 4.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @MIA 16.50
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 vLV 7.00
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @PIT 2050
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VLAR 29.00 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v BUF 2.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvNYG 20.00 * Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 @PIT 0.00 IR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @ATL 19.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @BAL 0.00 IR
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vBUF 4.50 * John Brown WR BUF 11 @SFO 0.00 IR
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vNOR 14.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vDAL 0.00 IR
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @KAN 20.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @ARI 2.50 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 v WAS 950 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vNOR 12.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 v NWE 1.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @KAN 18.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAC 9.50
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VNYG 2.50
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @SFO 9.50
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vDEN 1.50
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @ARI 11.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @SFO 11.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @LAC 0.00 IR

UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS - BRIAN KEYES

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vDAL 36.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @TEN 43.50 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @KAN 14.50 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vDET 32.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VLAR 16.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @BAL 7.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @PIT 2.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vPHI 12.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vCLE 3.00 *
Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 VNYG 9.00 *
Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 vLV 34.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @ARI 3.50
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NYJ 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vDAL 12.50
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @MIA 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 0.00
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Playoff Week 1

9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @DET 45.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @LAC 12.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @BUF 2100 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vGNB 16.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNYJ 2050 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @LV 8.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @BUF 1.00 * Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @CHI 8.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @DET 2350 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @JAC 2150 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BUF 15.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BUF 6.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNWE 550 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @LAC 23.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @CIN 450 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @JAC 3.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 vKAN 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @MIA 8.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vKAN 10.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 @BUF 6.00 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 vWAS 18.00 Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @LV 25.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @CLE 24.50 Patrick Laird RB MIA 7 vKAN 1.50
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 VvNOR 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vWAS 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvNOR 39.00 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vWAS 14.50
Tavon Austin WR GNB 5 @DET 1.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 v MIN 6.50
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 vHOU 10.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvTEN 2.00
Greg Ward WR PHI 9 VvNOR 3.00 Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 @CHI 10.50
Dan Arnold TE ARI 8 @NYG 10.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 vWAS 2.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vKAN 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v DEN 0.00 IR
Tom Brad B TAM 13 v MIN 23.00 * . .
cam Akeri SB LAR 9 VNWE 2000 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vARI 750 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @JAC 2200 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vBAL 30.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @CHI 18.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vPIT 2500 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @TAM 21.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v MIN 6.50 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VATL 1750 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @TAM 7.00 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vPIT 6.50 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vKAN 2250 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @CIN 1400 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @CAR 0.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @JAC 4.50 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 @DET 400 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvIND 10.50 *
Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 VTEN 2.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v MIN 8.00 *
Colt McCoy QB NYG 11 VvARI 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @CLE 9.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NYG 19.50 Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @LAR 4.00
James White RB NWE 5 @LAR 1.50 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vDEN 31.50
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CHI 0.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VATL 2.50
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 VvNOR 6.00 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDEN 13.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @PHI 12.50 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vGNB 6.00
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vHOU 11.00 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @NYG 2.50
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @PHI 0.00 IR Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VvNOR 6.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vARI 0.00 IR Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 @TAM 2.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @SEA 0.00 IR Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @TAM 0.00 IR
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vGNB 16.00 IR Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vGNB 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 7 @LV 0.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @TAM 2200 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VIND 37.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 vNWE 2200 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VvBAL 31.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @JAC 42.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @CIN 6.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @SFO 8.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VATL 16.50 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VvTEN 16.50 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vKAN 0.00 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vARI 450 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VIND 550 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @TAM 450 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @MIA 2400 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @PHI 1150 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vWAS 1.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @PHI 3.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vNWE 25,00 * New York Giants D/STNYG 11 VvARI 1.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vDEN 24.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 vKAN 0.00
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @MIA 4.00 David Johnson RB HOU 8 @CHI 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v MIN 0.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vGNB 11.50
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @CHI 0.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @CHI 0.00
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vBAL 16.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v MIN 3.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 @TAM 0.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 VvNOR 1.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @BUF 1.00 Matt Prater K DET 5 vGNB 6.00
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @LAR 3.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @PHI 1.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vPIT 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VATL 22.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @CLE 47.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 vKAN 37.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VvBAL 40.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VvNWE 0.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VIND 750 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @LV 41.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vHOU 3050 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vBAL 8.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 @NYG 1750 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vWAS 0.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @CIN 6.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @PHI 12.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @SFO 3.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vARI 200 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 v MIN 750 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 @DET 9.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @JAC 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vPIT 15.00 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 VvNYJ 11.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vWAS 0.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 @SEA 5.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @LAC 3.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @CAR 9.50
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @LAC 1.50 Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @CLE 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VIND 19.50 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VATL 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @CIN 3.00 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @CLE 15.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @CAR 5.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vDAL 16.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @CAR 0.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @DET 12.50
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 @CIN 20.00 Randy Bullock K CIN 9 vDAL 0.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vWAS 0.00 IR Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 VvTEN 0.00 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vPIT 24.00 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 vHOU 33.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @MIA 28.00 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @CLE 17.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v MIN 18.50 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN 10 @MIA 10.50 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvTEN 9.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vWAS 16.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vDAL 6.50 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BUF 250 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @MIA 30.50 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @LAC 0.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VvNWE 1250 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vHOU 2350 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VATL 7.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vGNB 14.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 ©@LV 14.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @CLE 8.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 ©@LV 15.00 * Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 vBAL 6.00 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 8 @SFO 1.00 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 VvNOR 23.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vDAL 2.50 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 VvARI 5.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vPIT 4.00 Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 vKAN 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VvNOR 1.50 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NYG 7.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 vPIT 9.50 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vARI 4.50
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @DET 2.00 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VATL 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 ©@LV 5.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @LAC 0.50
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vBAL 0.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @NYG 16.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vDAL 0.00 IR Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 vDAL 0.00 IR
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDEN 0.00 IR Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @LAR 0.00 IR
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @CAR 0.00 IR
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette ) o )
Kyler Murray OB ARl 8 @NYG 2000 * Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvNYJ 35.00 * Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 @CIN 21.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @PHI 22.50 * Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @PHI 27.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vWAS 7.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @DET 7.00 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @LAC 1850 * DeAndre Washington RB MIA 7 v KAN 5.00 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @CAR 1150 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @LV 2650 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VvNWE 050 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvNYJ 750 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @BUF 6.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VNYJ 16.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @LAC 6.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CLE 9.50 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 VATL 8.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VvIND 9.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @CAR 41.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v WAS 6.00 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAR 5.50 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VvNOR 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvNYJ 6.00 Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 @SFO 4.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vPIT 3.50 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vGNB 2.50
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @MIA 15.50 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @DET 3.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vDEN 11.50 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vDAL 6.50
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VvNWE 4.00 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @SEA 1.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vPIT 7.00 Harrison Bryant TE CLE 9 vBAL 2.50
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @LAR 0.00 IR Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @SFO 7.00
Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 @SFO 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @CIN 0.00 IR
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @SFO 0.00 IR
John Brown WR BUF 11 vPIT 0.00 IR
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Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvCAR 2400 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vHOU 23.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @CIN 12.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vTAM 36.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @WAS 7.00 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vHOU 6.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @ARI 850 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @DAL 16.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vCAR 7.50 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vDET 13.50 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @CIN 250 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @CIN 16.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNYJ 19.00 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vTAM 28.00 *
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 vCHI 450 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vDET 750 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 VvNWE 200 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @NOR 6.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 7 vNWE 6.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @CIN 200 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 @DAL 20.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 @TEN 18.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 @CIN 0.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @IND 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vJAC 8.00 Patrick Laird RB MIA 7 vNWE 4.00
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 @ARI 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @DAL 3.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 @MIN 14.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @ATL 20.50
Greg Ward WR PHI 9 @ARI 17.00 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @BAL 7.00
Dan Arnold TE ARI 8 VPHI 6.50 Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 @IND 14.50
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 4 vDET 6.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 @DAL 9.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNWE 0.00 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @GNB 0.00 IR
Tom Brad B TAM 13 @ATL 31.00 * . .
cam Akeri SB LAR 9 vNYJ 650 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @NYG 350 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 VvDET 55.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @TEN 29.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @IND 30.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @DEN 1950 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCHI 2750 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @ATL 1400 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @LV 9.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCHI 14.00 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @GNB 3.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @MIN 3.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vSFO 200 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 vBUF 0.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vDET 22.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vCAR 400 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 VLAC 2650 *
Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 @BAL 0.00 Joey Slye K CAR 13 @GNB 11.00 *
Colt McCoy QB NYG 11 vCLE 8.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vJAC 11.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VPHI 4.00 Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @MIA 11.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vCLE 2.00 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @GNB 6.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @IND 8.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @LV 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @ARI 6.50 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 v CHI 1.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vKAN 9.00 Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @DEN 15.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vNWE 0.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @TEN 23.00
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvKAN 29.00 IR Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VPHI 4.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vCLE 0.00 IR Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @ARI 5.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @LAR 0.00 IR Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @TEN 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 7 vHOU 0.00 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCHI 2500 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VLAC 200 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvNYJ 21.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYG 17.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vDET 27.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vSFO 0.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvSEA 2150 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @LV 150 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @BAL 3.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vNWE 0.00 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vCLE 7.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VLAC 050 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCHI 9.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @NOR 19.00 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvKAN 3.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @DAL 10.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 vKAN 3.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 VvNYJ 200 * New York Giants D/STNYG 11 vCLE 1.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @GNB 22.00 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 vNWE 0.00
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @NOR 17.50 David Johnson RB HOU 8 @IND 17.50
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @ATL 26.50 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @TEN 0.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @IND 0.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @IND 0.00
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @NYG 9.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @ATL 12.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vCHI 0.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @ARI 7.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 @CIN 5.00 Matt Prater K DET 5 @TEN 6.00
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @MIA 4.00 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vKAN 10.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @DEN 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @@LV 37.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvJAC 42.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VvNWE 26.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @NYG 26.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vNYJ 050 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VLAC 2150 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vHOU 21.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @MIN 3550 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @NYG 1650 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vJAC 12.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @DAL 0.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 Vv PHI 27.50 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vKAN 0.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vSFO 2050 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vCLE 6.00 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VvCAR 950 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvCAR 8.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vDET 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @DEN 14.00 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @WAS 8.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @DAL 0.00 Sam Darnold QB NYJ 10 @LAR 16.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vTAM 2.00 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vBUF 30.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vTAM 1.00 Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @LV 0.00
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VLAC 6.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vVvPIT 5.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vSFO 10.50 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VSEA 10.50
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vBUF 1.50 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v CAR 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vBUF 17.00 Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @ATL 3.50
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 v SFO 18.00 Jason Myers K SEA 6 @WAS 10.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @DAL 0.00 IR Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 @BAL 0.00 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @DEN 51.00 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 @MIN 17.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @NOR 36.00 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vJAC 17.50 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @ATL 0.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @NOR 7.50 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @BAL 12.50 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @DAL 18.50 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vVvPIT 450 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @CIN 6.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @NOR 15.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vTAM 0.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VvNYJ 550 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @MIN 10.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @LV 15.50 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @TEN 2.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vHOU 11.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvJAC 9.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 vHOU 7.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 @NYG 6.00 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 8 VSEA 0.00 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 @ARI 50.00
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvPIT 26.50 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vCLE 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @DEN 8.00 Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 VvNWE 24.50
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @ARI 0.50 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 Vv PHI 13.50
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 @DEN 2.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vCLE 9.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VvCAR 7.50 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @LV 3.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 vHOU 2.00 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vTAM 11.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @NYG 13.50 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 Vv PHI 11.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvPIT 0.00 IR Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvPIT 0.00 IR
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @GNB 16.00 IR Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @MIA 0.00 IR
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vBUF 0.00 IR
Peekle-N-Cheeps - Dave Paquette ) o )
Kyler Murray OB ARl 8 vPHI 4800 * Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @WAS 15.00 * Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 vSFO 22.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vKAN 17.50 * Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @BAL 23.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @DAL 6.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvCAR 26.50 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vTAM 1550 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vSFO 39.00 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vBUF 250 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vHOU 9.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 VvNYJ 1.00 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @WAS 5.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @CIN 0.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @WAS 6.50 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vTAM 11.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vJAC 1550 *
Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 6 @LV 3.00 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VLAC 9.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vBUF 15.00 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @DAL 2.00 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @MIA 0.00 Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 VvKAN 10.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @WAS 20.00 Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 VvSEA 10.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @DEN 22.50 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @MIA 7.50
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @NOR 10.50 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvCAR 2.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @GNB 6.00 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vVvPIT 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VvNYJ 15.00 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @LAR 9.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @DEN 12.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VSEA 16.50
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @MIA 0.00 IR Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @ATL 3.00
Kyle Allen QB WAS 8 VSEA 0.00 IR
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vSFO 0.00 IR
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvSEA 0.00 IR
John Brown WR BUF 11 @DEN 0.00 IR
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9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VTEN 37.00 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @PIT 18.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vIND 34.00 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @KAN 26.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VLAR 850 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 Q@PIT 8.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @DAL 19.00 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @ARI 2750 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VvTEN 40.50 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @GNB 6.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 VvIND 2050 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 VvIND 18.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 6.00 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @KAN 1550 *
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @NOR 2200 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @GNB 1150 *
Jason Sanders K MA 7 @LV 17.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vATL 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @DAL 400 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vIND 8.00 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 @ARI 0.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 VvTAM 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vNYG 12.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vCIN 0.00
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vIND 0.00 Patrick Laird RB MIA 7 @LV 0.00
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @DET 0.50 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @ARI 3.50
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 @JAC 5.00 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @DET 12.00
Zach Pascal WR IND 7 @PIT 16.50 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvCHI 15.00
Dan Arnold TE ARI 8 VSFO 3.50 Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 vCIN 7.50
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 @JAC 2.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 @ARI 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @LV 3450 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @WAS 0.00 IR
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @DET 41.00 * . .
Drew Brees OB NOR 6 VMIN 1000 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @NYJ 16.50 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @GNB 28.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vTAM 8.00 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vCIN 36.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @NWE 4150 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @NOR 19.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @DET 37.00 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 vDEN 1450 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @NOR 11.00 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPHI 1400 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @LV 7.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @GNB 0.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @LAC 1400 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vTAM 250 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTEN 6.00 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 vMIA 1350 *
Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 vCHI 20.00 Cairo Santos K CHI 11 @JAC 12.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SEA 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 vNYG 6.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VSFO 15.00 Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vBUF 13.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @BAL 5.00 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @WAS 12.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vCIN 24.50 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 vDEN 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @DAL 4.50 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @WAS 13.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v MIN 11.00 Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @NWE 2.50
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @JAC 22.00 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VSFO 10.50
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 @BAL 0.00 IR Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @DAL 4.50
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vCLE 450 IR Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vPHI 13.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @NOR 0.00 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vTAM 0.00 IR
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 7 @PIT 0.00 *
Derek Carr OB LV 6 vMA 3200 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYJ 1750 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @NOR 3200 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vPHI 15.00 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SEA 10.00 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vDEN 0.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @GNB 9.00 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @LV 0.00 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vCAR 19.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 vMIA 550 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 vCHI 350 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vATL 19.50 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @BAL 1850 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @ARI 1.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @NOR 20.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SEA 5.00 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvMIN 950 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @WAS 13.00 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 v MIN 10.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vATL 3.50 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 @BAL 1.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @DET 17.50 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 @LV 16.00
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vCIN 0.00 David Johnson RB HOU 8 vCIN 31.50
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @NYJ 0.00 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vTAM 2.00
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 @NOR 0.00 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 VvCIN 0.00
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 vIND 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @DET 17.50
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v BUF 0.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @DAL 4.50
Matt Prater K DET 5 vTAM 1.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v MIN 2.00
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @NWE 0.00 IR
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Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvDEN 19.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vNYG 29.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 @LV 11.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @NYJ 11.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SEA 6.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvMIA 6.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @PIT 27.00 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @JAC 22.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @NYJ 0.00 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VSFO 8.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @ARI 0.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vPHI 27.50 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vMIN 0.00 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 Vv TEN 0.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @BAL 9.50 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @DET 20.00 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvTEN 3.00 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @GNB 200 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @NWE 5.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 VLAR 7.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @ARI 0.00 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @DAL 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @KAN 5.50 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @LAC 7.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @KAN 6.50 Ito Smith RB ATL 10 @KAN 4.50
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 vMIA 26.50 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VNYG 11.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vPHI 29.00 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @HOU 8.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @LAC 9.00 Greg Ward WR PHI 9 @DAL 3.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @LAC 9.00 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VvTEN 1.50
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 v PHI 8.00 Jason Myers K SEA 6 VLAR 10.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @ARI 11.00 IR Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 vCHI 0.00 IR
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vCAR 0.00 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta ) ] ]
Josh Allen OB BUF 11 @NWE 4500 * Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 VvATL 26.00 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 @JAC 34.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @DET 0.00 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvNYG 17.00 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vCHI 0.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v ATL 0.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @HOU 19.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @ARI 250 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vATL 8.00 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vIND 7.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SEA 10.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @KAN 0.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vDEN 0.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @JAC 15.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @PIT 6.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vTAM 400 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @PIT 1.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvNYG 9.00 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 8 VvCAR 0.00 Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @NYJ 2.00 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @HOU 15.50 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 @DAL 26.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @NWE 15.50 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @BAL 17.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @DAL 1.00 Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 @LV 0.50
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 @NWE 4.50 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvSFO 1.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VvTEN 2.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @BAL 3.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @PIT 4.50 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvDEN 7.00
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @NYJ 10.50 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @KAN 13.50
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @HOU 0.00 IR Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 VvSFO 4.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @WAS 550 IR Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @HOU 0.00 IR
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vBUF 0.00 IR
Peek|e_N_CheepS - Dave Paquette Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @LAC 0.00 IR
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VSFO 15.00 * . . . .
Russell Wilson OB SEA 6 VLAR 2600 * Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvMIN 81.50 * C.J. Beathard QB SFO 11 @ARI 29.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @ARI 0.00 * Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 v PHI 38.00 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @KAN 4.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvCAR 7.50 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @LAC 4.50 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvTEN 11.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @SEA 9.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @PIT 750 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vIND 1350 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 550 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @KAN 2.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 8.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 v DEN 6.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VNYG 10.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @LAC 19.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @DET 3.00 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vBUF 0.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @JAC 5.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VLAR 1.50 Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 vMIN 12.50
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @NWE 5.00 AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 VvTEN 32.50
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vATL 5.50 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vBUF 6.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @WAS 17.50 Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vPHI 1.50
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SEA 4.50 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vCLE 30.50
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @NWE 8.00 Chad Hansen WR HOU 8 VvCIN 0.50
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 vBUF 0.00 IR Equanimeous St. BrowWR GNB 5 Vv TEN 9.50
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vCAR 9.50
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 v PHI 0.00 IR
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvTEN 0.00 IR
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @HOU 0.00 IR
John Brown WR BUF 11 @NWE 0.00 IR
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Offseason
9-1-1 - Johnny Kalen Beards of Grey - Kevin and Craig Siekiera
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 547.50 34.22 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 323.00 20.19 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 374.00 23.38 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 381.00 23.81 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6 183.50 11.47 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 165.50 10.34 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 183.00 11.44 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 164.50 10.28 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 319.50 19.97 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 230.00 14.38 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 186.50 11.66 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 180.00 11.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 208.00 13.00 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 243.00 15.19 *
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 85.00 5.31 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 126.50 7.91 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7 174.00 10.88 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 131.00 8.19 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 127.00 7.94 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 152.00 950 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 168.00 10.50 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 344.00 21.50
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 140.50 8.78 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 72.00 4.50
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 82.00 5.13 Patrick Laird RB MIA 7 12.00 0.75
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 84.50 5.28 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 122.50 7.66
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 116.50 7.28 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 96.50 6.03
Zach Pascal WR IND 7 114.00 7.13 D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 128.50 8.03
Dan Arnold TE ARI 8 8250 5.16 Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 7750 4.84
Cole Kmet TE CH 11 48.00 3.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 61.00 3.81
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 155.50 9.72 IR
B.A.M.F.'S - SCOTT CANBY Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 9850 6.16 IR
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 477.00 29.81 * . .
Drew Brees OB NOR 6 299.00 1869 * Bill Swerskis Superfans - Marc Stroum
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 13850 8.66 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 47550 29.72 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 194.00 12.13 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 486.00 30.38 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 266.50 16.66 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 382.00 23.88 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 221.00 13.81 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 135.00 8.44 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 234.00 14.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 193.00 12.06 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 133.50 8.34 * Corey Davis WR TEN 4 162.50 10.16 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 5 134.00 838 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 193.00 12.06 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 99.00 6.19 * Darren Waller TE LV 6 230.50 1441 *
Mike Glennon QB JAC 8 89.00 5.56 Cairo Santos K CHI 11 140.00 875 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 100.50 6.28 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 144.00 9.00 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 212.50 13.28 Cam Newton QB NWE 5 327.00 20.44
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 216.00 13.50 Mike Davis RB CAR 13 19450 12.16
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 193.50 12.09 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 50.50 3.16
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 7150 4.47 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 177.50 11.09
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 131.50 8.22 Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 167.00 10.44
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 121.00 7.56 Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 125.00 7.81
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 11.00 0.69 IR Dallas Goedert TE PH 9 91.00 5.69
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 4750 297 IR Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 154.00 9.63
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 8150 5.09 IR
BEAN FLICKERS - Pino Pirrotta Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 56.00 350 IR
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 7 30.00 1.88 *
Derek Carr B LV 6 39200 2450 * Im Your Huckleberry - Anthony Campanale
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 245.00 15.31 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 435.00 27.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 221.00 1381 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 334.00 20.88 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 200.00 12.50 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 391.50 24.47 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 133.50 8.34 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 147.00 9.19 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 101.00 6.31 * Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 12850 8.03 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 265.50 16.59 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 128.00 8.00 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 105.00 6.56 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 223.00 1394 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 9 150.00 9.38 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 11550 7.22 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 319.00 19.94 Wil Lutz K NOR 6 138.00 863 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 68.00 4.25 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 97.00 6.06 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 8.25 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 202.50 12.66
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 172.50 10.78 David Johnson RB HOU 8 180.50 11.28
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 100.50 6.28 Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 63.50 3.97
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 50.00 3.13 Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 79.00 4.94
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 98.00 6.13 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 159.50 9.97
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5 121.00 7.56 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 55.00 3.44
Matt Prater K DET 5 117.00 7.31
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 125.00 7.81
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 3450 216 IR
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Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 456.00 28.50 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 450.00 28.13 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 178.00 11.13 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 333.50 20.84 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 132.00 825 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 250.50 15.66 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 278.00 17.38 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 264.00 16.50 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 153.00 956 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 23550 14.72 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 60.50 3.78 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 188.00 11.75 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 61.00 381 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 12950 8.09 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 10550 6.59 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 126.50 791 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 118.00 7.38 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 119.00 7.44 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 121.00 756 * Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 108.00 6.75 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 90.00 5.63 Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 280.00 17.50
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 17450 10.91 Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 220.00 13.75
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 7550 4.72 Ito Smith RB ATL 10 4350 2.72
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 167.00 10.44 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 159.00 9.94
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 143.50 8.97 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 85.50 5.34
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 133.00 8.31 Greg Ward WR PHI 9 10450 6.53
Noah Fant TE DEN 5 113.00 7.06 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 153.00 9.56
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 10 107.00 6.69 Jason Myers K SEA 6 138.00 8.63
George Kittle TE SFO 11 99.00 6.19 IR Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 0.00 0.00 IR
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 183.50 11.47 IR
Media Attack - Ernesto Pirrotta ) ] ]
Josh Allen OB BUF 11 55050 3441  * Washington Caucasians - Andrew Celani
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 505.00 31.56 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 210.00 13.13 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 197.00 1231 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 190.00 11.88 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 24450 1528 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 164.00 10.25 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 160.50 10.03 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 162.00 10.13 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 306.50 19.16 * Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 196.00 12.25 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 163.00 10.19 * Julio Jones WR ATL 10 12050 7.53 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 114.00 7.13 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 213.00 13.31 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 154.00 9.63 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 14050 8.78 *
Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 166.00 10.38 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 146.00 9.13 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 38 95.00 5.94 Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 114.00 7.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 138.50 8.66 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 138.50 8.66
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 103.00 6.44 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 231.00 14.44
Boston Scott RB  PHI 9 79.50 4.97 Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7 7050 4.41
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 120.50 7.53 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 133.50 8.34
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 7850 491 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 117.00 7.31
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 74.00 4.63 Mike Williams WR LAC 6 131.00 8.19
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 90.00 5.63 Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 121.00 7.56
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 9850 6.16 IR Arizona Cardinals DI/IST ARI 8 90.00 5.63
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 180.00 11.25 IR Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 230.00 1438 IR
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 4150 259 IR
Peek|e_N_CheepS - Dave Paquette Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 750 047 IR
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 512.00 32.00 * . . . .
Russell Wilson OB SEA 6 503.00 31.44 * Winston Bacardi - Nick Pirrotta
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 397.50 24.84 * C.J. Beathard QB SFO 11 75.00 4.69 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 103.00 6.44 * Andy Dalton QB DAL 10 18450 11.53 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 145.00 9.06 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 222.00 1388 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 13450 841 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 269.50 16.84 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 97.00 6.06 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 137.00 856 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 114.00 7.13 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 224.00 14.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 170.00 10.63 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 239.50 1497 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6 87.00 544 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 141.00 881 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 256.00 16.00 Ryan Succop K TAM 13 146.00 9.13 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 9250 5.78 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11 97.00 6.06 *
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 88.00 5.50 Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 196.00 12.25
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 127.00 7.94 AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 43.00 2.69
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 11550 7.22 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 7050 441
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 171.50 10.72 Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 120.00 7.50
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 106.00 6.63 Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 148.50 9.28
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 158.00 9.88 Chad Hansen WR HOU 8 36.50 2.28
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 101.50 6.34 IR Equanimeous St. BrowWR GNB 5 19.50 1.22
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 139.00 8.69
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 188.50 11.78 IR
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 111.50 6.97 IR
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 15250 9.53 IR

John Brown WR BUF 11 8350 522 IR

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 34/34



